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MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank | NOC
S B Tot G S Tot G S B Tot Total
1|RUS - Russia 1 4 2 3 4 1 2 7 =1
2 [ITA - ltaly 2 1 2 5 1 4 2 7 =1
3 |BEL - Belgium 1 1 1 1 1 2 =3
3| GER - Germany 1 1 2 1 1 2 =3
5| GBR - Great Britain 1 1 1 1 2 =3
6 | FRA - France 1 1 1 =7
6 | SWE - Sweden 1 1 1 1 =7
8 | NED - Netherlands 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =3
9 | DEN - Denmark 1 1 1 1 =7
9 | ESP - Spain 1 1 1 1 =7
11 | FIN - Finland 1 1 1 =7
11 | SLO - Slovenia 1 1 1 =7
11 | TUR - Turkey 1 1 1 1 =7
11 | UKR - Ukraine 1 1 1 1 =7
Total: 4 12 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLIST BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Sat 29 May | GOLD GIROUILLE Romain FRA - France
SILVER FRANGILLI Michele ITA - ltaly
BRONZE |IVASHKO Markiyan UKR - Ukraine
Recurve Women Sat 29 May | GOLD ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS - Russia
SILVER | STEPANOVA Inna RUS - Russia
BRONZE | UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR - Turkey
Compound Men Sat 29 May | GOLD RIKUNENKO Andrew GBR - Great Britain
SILVER | PAGNI Sergio ITA - ltaly
BRONZE | ELZINGA Peter NED - Netherlands
Compound Women Sat 29 May | GOLD BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS - Russia
SILVER | WILLEMS Gladys BEL - Belgium
BRONZE |LOGINOVA Albina RUS - Russia
Recurve Men Team Sat 29 May | GOLD ROHRBERG Sebastian GER - Germany
FLOTO Florian
POPPENBORG Rafael
SILVER GALIAZZO Marco ITA - Italy
FRANGILLI Michele
DI BUO llario
BRONZE |HATAVA Matti FIN - Finland
TEKONIEMI Antti
MANSUKOSKI Antti
Recurve Women Team Sat 29 May | GOLD STEPANOVA Inna RUS - Russia
PEROVA Ksenia
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya
SILVER FOULON Magali ESP - Spain
BUITRON Gema
FERNANDEZ Helena
BRONZE |VALEEVA Natalia ITA - Italy
TOMASI Jessica
LIONETTI Pia Carmen
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MEDALLIST BY EVENT

Event Name

Date | Medal

Name

NOC

Compound Men Team

Sat 29 May | GOLD

DAMBAEYV Alexander

KHALUDOROYV Danzan

SEGIN Denis

RUS - Russia

SILVER

POLMAN Rob

VAN ZUTPHEN Fred

ELZINGA Peter

NED - Netherlands

BRONZE

PAGNI Sergio
GRECO Pietro

TOSCO Antonio

ITA - ltaly

Compound Women Team

Sat 29 May | GOLD

WILLEMS Gladys
PRIEELS Sarah

MASSINA Michele

BEL - Belgium

SILVER

ANASTASIO Anastasia
SALVI Eugenia

LONGO Laura

ITA - ltaly

BRONZE

BALZHANOVA Viktoria

LOGINOVA Albina

TONTOEVA Diana

RUS - Russia

Recurve Mixed Team

Fri 28 May | GOLD

GALIAZZO Marco

VALEEVA Natalia

ITA - ltaly

SILVER

ROHRBERG Sebastian

RICHTER Elena

GER - Germany

BRONZE

TERRY Simon

BURGESS Charlotte

GBR - Great Britain

Compound Mixed Team

Fri 28 May | GOLD

MALM Anders

DANIELSSON Isabell

SWE - Sweden

SILVER DAMSBO Martin DEN - Denmark
SOEMOD Camilla
BRONZE | SITAR Dejan SLO - Slovenia
MARCEN PAVLIN Maja
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
ARM  Armenia VASILYAN Boris Officials Coach
PETROSYAN Arshak 11 SEP 1991 29A Recurve Men
PETROSYAN Hovanes 18 JUL 1980 26A Recurve Men
SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik 02 JUL 1966  27A Recurve Men
SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 15NOV 1992  28A Recurve Men
SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar 17 OCT 1991 39B Recurve Women
VASILYAN Nune 16 DEC 1994 38B Recurve Women
AUT  Austria WOELL Christian Officials Coach
BERGAUER Philipp 41D Recurve Men
GUNZ Daniel 16 OCT 1990 43D Recurve Men
SOMMER Max 27 JAN 1991 42D Recurve Men
BERNHUBER Gerald 19 MAR 1964 17B Compound Men
MATZNER Michael 01 SEP 1975 18B Compound Men
MOSER Daniel 28 NOV 1976 19B Compound Men
BARCKHOLT Silvia 01JUL 1968 23C Compound Women
BEL Belgium DE SCHUTTER Frans Officials Coach
ERNEST Mertens Officials Coach
PRIEELS Philippe Officials Team Captain
RONSSE Marc Officials Coach
CALLEWAERT Danny 26D Recurve Men
GEERAERTS Bart 04 APR 1981 28D Recurve Men
THIRY Nico 29 APR 1987 27D Recurve Men
GEERAERTS Tamara 30D Recurve Women
STRUYF Sabrina 01 DEC 1989 29D Recurve Women
WOLLES Freya 01 MAY 1984 31D Recurve Women
MESTDAGH Sven 19 SEP 1969 10A Compound Men
VAN DE POELE Mathieu 08A Compound Men
VERDEYEN Luc 16 MAY 1961 09A Compound Men
MASSINA Michele 01 JAN 1970 16C Compound Women
PRIEELS Sarah 27 FEB 1990 18C Compound Women
WILLEMS Gladys 04 JAN 1977 17C Compound Women
BLR  Belarus ISACHENKO Boris Officials Team Captain
LIUBIMOVA Nina Officials Team Captain
P Marina Officials Delegation Official
KUNDA Maxim 01 AUG 1989 33B Recurve Men
MARUSAU Mikalai 08 AUG 1981 32B Recurve Men
PRILEPAU Anton 05 FEB 1984 34B Recurve Men
KUZNETSOVA Elena 11 NOV 1984  36A Recurve Women
RAVINETS Julia 10 JUN 1987 37A Recurve Women
TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna 13 NOV 1976  35A Recurve Women
BUL Bulgaria PAVLOV Daniel Officials Team Captain
YOTOV lvan Officials Coach
HRISTOV Hristo 15DEC 1980 43B Recurve Men
HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 25 MAR 1976 41B Recurve Men
VELIKOV Vencislav 11 JAN 1972 42B Recurve Men
DANAILOVA Dobromira 24 OCT 1995 43B Recurve Women
CRO Croatia BUDEN Dubravko Officials Team Captain
BARTOL Vladimir 07 APR 1957  18A Compound Men
GREGEC Dario 14 MAY 1969 19A Compound Men
VILLI Goran 08 NOV 1978 17A Compound Men
BUDEN Ivana 10 SEP 1985 13D Compound Women
KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana 21 DEC 1980 15D Compound Women
ZORMAN Tanja 21JUN 1988 14D Compound Women
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth

Back No. Event

CYP  Cyprus

DUSUK Choi
MATSOUKARI Tonia

Officials Coach
Officials Team Captain

CHRISTODOULOU Costantinos 22 MAR 1988 35B Recurve Men
ELXELAH Mimis 36B Recurve Men
KONTEMENIOTIS Antonis 21 AUG 1969 37B Recurve Men
IOSIFAKI Andri 17 MAR 1986 42B Recurve Women
PERDIKOS Marios 21D Compound Men
PROTOPAPAS Christodoulos 25 DEC 1969 20D Compound Men
CZE Czech Republic HODAC Michal 17 SEP 1955 39C Recurve Men
JURAK Pavel 31 MAR 1950 40C Recurve Men
KOVAR Kamil 27 MAY 1988  38C Recurve Men
HORACKOVA Barbora 15JAN 1969 37D Recurve Women
SPALENKOVA Eva 29 JUN 1989 35D Recurve Women
SUDRICHOVA Gabriela 18 MAR 1989 36D Recurve Women
BRADA Vladimir 23 MAY 1977 18D Compound Men
REITMEIER Filip 15 AUG 1975 17D Compound Men
VERNER Petr 19D Compound Men
DEN Denmark TARNOW Carsten Officials Coach
DALL Niels 03 OCT 1984 46D Recurve Men
CHRISTIANSEN Carina Rosenvinge 17 FEB 1991 28B Recurve Women
JAGER Maja Buskbjerg 22DEC 1991 27B Recurve Women
LAURSEN Louise 27 JUN 1988 26B Recurve Women
DAMSBO Martin 26 MAY 1985 19C Compound Men
JOHANNESSEN Torben 02 OCT 1967 17C Compound Men
LAURSEN Patrick 16 MAY 1988 18C Compound Men
SOEMOD Camilla 27 FEB 1985 23B Compound Women
EMAU Emau PISCIOTTI Marinella V.I.P.s Vip
SCARZELLA Mario V.I.P.s Vip
ESP  Spain CHO Hyung-Mok Officials Coach
ENCINAS Azucena Officials Coach
GALLARDO Almudena Officials Team Captain
LOPEZ Ignacio Officials Medical Person
URQUIOLA Victoriano Officials Delegation Official
CUESTA Elias 15 MAR 1985 27C Recurve Men
GOMEZ Andres 14 JUL 1988 26C Recurve Men
MORILLO Daniel 21 JAN 1988 28C Recurve Men
BUITRON Gema 19 JUL 1989  28A Recurve Women
FERNANDEZ Helena 08 MAR 1991  26A Recurve Women
FOULON Magali 08 JAN 1988 27A Recurve Women
CATALAN Jose Ignacio 09 APR 1958 11B Compound Men
DUO Jose 06 MAY 1972 13B Compound Men
PANIAGUA Carlos 14 NOV 1964 12B Compound Men
CERNUDA Dolores 03 MAY 1976 18A Compound Women
GARCIA Elena 29 AUG 1962 17A Compound Women
RONCO Teresa 07 SEP 1958 16A Compound Women
EST Estonia KIVILO Raul Officials Team Captain
GROSS Jaanus 30 SEP 1975 40A Recurve Men
LOTT Jaan 22 MAR 1965 41A Recurve Men
SANTOS Paulo 13 SEP 1975 39A Recurve Men
LUIK Siret 28 SEP 1986 41D Recurve Women
PREIMANN Anneli 20 DEC 1988 40D Recurve Women
RESSAR Evert 17 OCT 1983 23C Compound Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

EX Exibitor BERTI Marco Organizing Commettee Exibitor

BERTINATO Gaetano
CASTIGLIONI Carlo
CHOI Sungho
DENTON Douglas
FEDRIZZI Francesca
FORNERIS Vittorio
GIRARDI Fabio
HOWARD Jeff
IORIATTI Cristina
LAPERNA Lorenzo

Organizing Commettee Exibitor
V.1.P.s Exibitor

Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor

LEE Sam Organizing Commettee Exibitor
MORELLO Giovanni Organizing Commettee Exibitor
PARK Jim Organizing Commettee Exibitor

PEER Sebastian
PRITZI Siegfried
REZMER Lennie
RUELE Mario
SABBIONI Paolo
SITAR Benjamin
SUMMERS Greg
SUMMERS Greg
SUMMERS Margaret
SUMMERS Margaret
WILKEY Kevin
ZAFFONI Piero

Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor
Organizing Commettee Exibitor

FIN Finland HUMALAJOKI Paivi Officials Coach
RANTANEN Timo Officials Team Captain
HATAVA Matti 10 MAR 1981 27B Recurve Men
MANSUKOSKI Antti 16 MAY 1989 28B Recurve Men
TEKONIEMI Antti 27 JUN 1982 26B Recurve Men
KOURULA Laura 05JUN 1981 34D Recurve Women
PERALA Laura 24 JUN 1986 33D Recurve Women
SORSA Tanja 01JUN 1992 32D Recurve Women
HAAVISTO Nico 18 SEP 1987 05A Compound Men
HUMALAJOKI Aulis 19 JUL 1964 0O7A Compound Men
KIVIMAA Timo 04 OCT 1973 06A Compound Men
JARVENPAA Erja 03 SEP 1964 19A Compound Women
LANTEE Anne 08 MAY 1982 21A Compound Women
MAKKONEN Susanna 23 OCT 1967 20A Compound Women

FRA  France BINON Benoit Officials Coach
BOUCLET Philippe Officials Vip
DELLENBACH Marc Officials Coach
DUPIN Benoit Officials Delegation Official
LAFOREST Christian Officials Coach
LEBEAU Patrick V.I.P.s Vip
MICHAUT Anne Officials Team Captain
RIFAUT Nicolas Officials Coach
SAUNIER Marc Officials Medical Person
FISSEUX Franck 19 FEB 1985 38B Recurve Men
GIROUILLE Romain 26 APR 1988 40B Recurve Men
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 20 MAR 1989 39B Recurve Men
DELAMARE Cyrielle 08 JUN 1987  33A Recurve Women
DODEMONT Sophie 30 AUG 1973  32A Recurve Women
SCHUH Berengere 13 JUN 1984 34A Recurve Women
BRASSEUR Sebastien 02 NOV 1985 05C Compound Men
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 06 FEB 1982 07C Compound Men
GENET Dominique 24 NOV 1968 06C Compound Men
LEBECQUE Pascale 18 APR 1989 16B Compound Women
TCHEPIKOFF Patricia 19JUN 1980 18B Compound Women
VANDIONANT Sandrine 08 SEP 1980 17B Compound Women
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

GBR  Great Britain BROWN Lloyd Officials Coach
ELEY Barry Officials Team Captain
MASHLAB Jamal Officials Medical Person
SHERRATT David Officials Coach
SYMINGTON Sara Officials Other
GODFREY Laurence 09 JUN 1976  42A Recurve Men
NESBITT Mark 19 FEB 1992 43A Recurve Men
TERRY Simon 27 MAR 1974  44A Recurve Men
BURGESS Charlotte 25 JAN 1987 33B Recurve Women
FOLKARD Naomi 18 SEP 1983 32B Recurve Women
OLIVER Amy 10 JUN 1987 34B Recurve Women
BINGHAM James 17 APR 1979 08C Compound Men
BUSBY Duncan 17 DEC 1983 09C Compound Men
RIKUNENKO Andrew 02 OCT 1970 10C Compound Men
GALES Andrea 23 DEC 1972 14B Compound Women
HUNT Nicky 29 JAN 1985 13B Compound Women
SIMPSON Nichola 30 0CT 1956 15B Compound Women

GEO Georgia LEKVEISHVILI David Officials Coach
PHUTKARADZE Tamaz Officials Coach
SANISHVILI Artem Officials Delegation Official
DIASAMIDZE Asmat 30JAN 1973 35C Recurve Women
ESEBUA Kristine 19 MAR 1985 36C Recurve Women
TSINTSADZE Natia 20 MAR 1989 37C Recurve Women

GER Germany ABEL Thomas Officials Delegation Official
DUFFT Karsten Officials Delegation Official
FLEMMING Markus Officials Medical Person
FREDERICK Martin Officials Team Captain
HAIDN Oliver V.I.P.s Vip
HERTKORN Holger Officials Coach
LUCKHARDT Mandy Officials Medical Person
NULLE Wiebke Officials Coach
VOHS Harry Officials Coach
FLOTO Florian 12 APR 1988  37A Recurve Men
POPPENBORG Rafael 24 OCT 1990 36A Recurve Men
ROHRBERG Sebastian 13 MAR 1979 38A Recurve Men
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 05JUN 1976 37B Recurve Women
RICHTER Elena 03 JUL 1989 35B Recurve Women
WINTER Karina 14 JAN 1986  36B Recurve Women
ABSTREITER Robert 10 JAN 1985 16B Compound Men
LAUBE Marcus 11 DEC 1981 14B Compound Men
SCRIBA Julian 28 JAN 1989 15B Compound Men
LANDESFEIND Dorith 16 MAY 1963 20C Compound Women
MIKALA Melanie 03 MAY 1987 21C Compound Women
WEIHE Andrea 29 DEC 1975 19C Compound Women

GRE Greece NASOULAS Alexandros Officials Coach
GOUMARAS Antonios 09 JUL 1961 30C Recurve Men
PAPAVASILEIOU Michail 07 APR 1994 31C Recurve Men
TSERKEZIS Stefanos 16 DEC 1972 29C Recurve Men
ATLA Anita-Evi 15JAN 1976 39D Recurve Women
VAVATSI Photini 16 MAR 1974 38D Recurve Women
KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios 11 SEP 1970 15D Compound Men
KOUMERTAS Stavros 05 SEP 1977 14D Compound Men
PEPPAS Dimitrios 03 MAR 1988 16D Compound Men
GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki 21 0CT 1966 21B Compound Women
IOANNOU Eleni 12 SEP 1990 19B Compound Women
TZANOGLOU Polymnia 14 OCT 1955 20B Compound Women
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
HUN  Hungary BIL Thomas Officials Team Captain
CLEMENT Karoly 03 MAR 1965 33D Recurve Men
CSOREGH Pal 18 JUL 1990 32D Recurve Men
KOSY Nandor 20 MAY 1970 34D Recurve Men
BALLA Zsolt 22 MAR 1972 07B Compound Men
KIS Laszlo 28 FEB 1967 06B Compound Men
VASARI Robert 18 JUL 1973 05B Compound Men
SZUCS Edina 09 APR 1985 22D Compound Women
IRL Ireland CUNNINGHAM Martin Officials Team Captain
FRANGILLI Vittorio Officials Team Captain
GILL Joe 10 MAY 1990 34A Recurve Men
HANLON Keith 09 JAN 1966  35A Recurve Men
O"HANLON Brendan 11 JUN 1979 33A Recurve Men
CUTHBERT Sinead 14 DEC 1981 40B Recurve Women
REIDY Maeve 10 JUN 1990 41B Recurve Women
O DONOGHUE Eoghan 23 JUN 1977 23A Compound Men
PURCELL Tara 07 JUL 1970 23D Compound Women
ISR Israel GOFMAN Natan 04 FEB 1969 47C Recurve Men
FHAL Mary 15 FEB 1969 22A Compound Women
ITA Italy BISIANI Matteo Officials Coach
BOERI Franco Officials Coach
CARTONI Giggi Organizing Commettee Volunteer
CLINI Flippo Officials Coach
DELIGANT Christian Organizing Commettee Result Crew
DONGEUN Suk Officials Coach
FINARDI Roberto Officials Other
GATTI Mauro Officials Coach
LORENZ Andreas Organizing Commettee Result Crew
LORENZ Gerda V.I.P.s Vip
NASI Tiziana V.I.P.s Vip
OSELE Stefano Officials Delegation Official
PISANI Matteo Organizing Commettee Result Crew
ROSSI Andrea Officials Delegation Official
VELLA Gigi Officials Team Captain
XOTTI Tiziano Officials Coach
DI BUO llario 13 DEC 1965 46B Recurve Men
FRANGILLI Michele 01 MAY 1976  44B Recurve Men
GALIAZZO Marco 07 MAY 1983  45B Recurve Men
LIONETTI Pia Carmen 26 FEB 1987 26D Recurve Women
TOMASI Jessica 03 JUL 1986 28D Recurve Women
VALEEVA Natalia 15NOV 1969 27D Recurve Women
GRECO Pietro 08B Compound Men
PAGNI Sergio 26 MAR 1979 10B Compound Men
TOSCO Antonio 12 JUN 1968 09B Compound Men
ANASTASIO Anastasia 15JUL 1990 15A Compound Women
LONGO Laura 22 AUG 1988 14A Compound Women
SALVI Eugenia 22 JUN 1960 13A Compound Women
JUDGE BEN-ARI Jay Judges International Judge
BROWN Hannah Judges International Judge
CATTANI Marco Judges International Judge
CHARQUERO Juan Maria Judges International Judge
FOLDEN Neil Judges Continental Judge
LANDSKAUG Vigdis Judges Technical Delegate
LINDAU Klaus Organizing Commettee Technical Delegate
MELICHAROVA Kristina Judges Continental Judge
POPRAWSKI Wojciek Judges Continental Judge
POZZATI Aldo Judges Director of Shooting
STRANDBY Bjarne Judges Continental Judge
VIENI Davide Judges DoS Assistant
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

LAT Latvia EDUARDS Lapsins Officials Team Captain
GRILLAT Olivier Officials Team Captain
OLEKSEJENKO Aleksandrs Officials Coach
AMATNIEKS Janis 02 MAY 1994  33C Recurve Men
APSITIS Janis 11 OCT 1982 34C Recurve Men
LIPINS Jevgenijs 32C Recurve Men
BERZINA Zane 26 APR 1987 29B Recurve Women
JURCENKO Oksana 22 APR 1984 31B Recurve Women
ZOMMERE Liga 30B Recurve Women
OLEKSEJENKO Julia 21D Compound Women

LTU  Lithuania SERNA Jonas 18 JUL 1961 12C Compound Men
SIGAUSKAS Vladas 07 AUG 1967 13C Compound Men
BABININA Jelena 28 JUN 1977 19D Compound Women

LUX  Luxembourg DOLINSKI Claude Officials Delegation Official
HENCKELS Jeff 30 AUG 1984  47A Recurve Men
SEYWERT Gilles 28 JAN 1984 11C Compound Men

MDA  Moldova CECANOVA Irina Officials Coach
POPOV Semion 18 SEP 1986 47B Recurve Men
MIRCA Alexandra 11 OCT 1993 43C Recurve Women

MEDIA Media/press/tv -- Organizing Commettee Media
-- Organizing Commettee Media
-- Organizing Commettee Media
-- Organizing Commettee Media
ALBERGA Dean Organizing Commettee Media
BAROZZI Maurilio Organizing Commettee Media
BELLAGAMBA Valeria Organizing Commettee Media
BUCCI Nicola Organizing Commettee Media
CAVAGNA Gianni Organizing Commettee Media
FERRARI Alessandra Organizing Commettee Media
FIORINI Fulvio Organizing Commettee Media
FRERE Laurence Organizing Commettee Media
GALASSI Laura Organizing Commettee Media
GALLI Luca Organizing Commettee Media
GEGG André Organizing Commettee Media
GITTON Jean Denis Organizing Commettee Media
LUI Giampiero Organizing Commettee Media
MONTIGIANI Daniele Organizing Commettee Media
PANDINI Andrea Organizing Commettee Media
PERENZONI Luca Organizing Commettee Media
SCHULTZ Nicole-Eva Organizing Commettee Media
STRIER Harald Organizing Commettee Media
TRENTINI Paolo Organizing Commettee Media

NED Netherlands ELZINGA Pier Officials Coach
HUIZING Be Officials Medical Person
NIEUWENHUIS Peter Officials Team Captain
TRIENEKENS Willem Officials Delegation Official
VAN ALTEN Cees Officials Delegation Official
VAN ALTEN Wietse Officials Coach
FRERIKS Tim 18 APR 1991 46C Recurve Men
VAN DEN OEVER Rick 18 MAR 1992  45C Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 14 APR 1991 44C Recurve Men
LAAN Daisy 27 AUG 1991  42A Recurve Women
WEGH Carrie 25 MAR 1991 41A Recurve Women
ELZINGA Peter 30JAN 1981 16C Compound Men
POLMAN Rob 03 AUG 1987 15C Compound Men
VAN ZUTPHEN Fred 07 JAN 1971  14C Compound Men
IN T PANHUIS-HEIINEN Wilma 19 FEB 1978 18D Compound Women
MARKOVIC Irina 23 SEP 1976 16D Compound Women
VAN CASPEL Inge 14 JUL 1991 17D Compound Women
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
NOR Norway MICHAELSEN Tove Mette Officials Delegation Official
NESTENG Baard 14 MAY 1979  45A Recurve Men
BOE Morten 07 DEC 1971 21C Compound Men
SANDBERG Thomas 27 MAR 1977 20C Compound Men
SVENSEN June 22 JUN 1954 23A Compound Women
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NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth

Back No. Event

oC Organizing Committee

BALLARIN Antonella
BASAGLIA Roberto
BECCARI Franco
BENEDETTI Marco
BOCCIA Alice

BONI Serena
BOTTARO Luca
BRACCAIOLI Rino
CAIRE Maria
CAMPORESE Walter
CARBONI Alvaro
CAVALLAR Andrea
DALSASS Marco
DAPOR Daniela
DEMANINCOR Margareth
DENART Antonia
DEPEDRI Olga
DIVALERIO Enrico
DIVALERIO Luca
DOLLASE Hans Peter
FEDRIZZI Francesca
FESTI Alessandro
FESTI Lorenzo
FILIPPI Gloria
FILIPPI Natale
FOGLIO Alessia
FOGLIO Elio
FONTANA losé
FRANCESCHI Fabio
FREDDI Augusto
GALASSI Serena
GIORI Bruno

GIORI Lorenzo
GIOVANELLI Walter
GIRARDI Giuliana
GOLFIERI Marco
GOLFIERI Marco
GOTTWALD Dietmar
GOTTWALD Karin
IORIATTI Cristina
LIBARDI Fabio
MAGNI Alessandro
MANICA Cristina
MIANI Martino
MIORANDI Mariasofia
MORANA Giovanni
MOSCON Fabrizio
MOSNA Tarcisio
ORRU Giampaolo
ORRU Simone
ORRU Simone
PAPPENHEIM Carl
PASQUETTO Cesare
PEDRI Gianni
PELLEGRINI Carla
PORA Alessandro
PORA Gianluca
PREZZI Maria
RAVAGNI Giuseppe
ROMANO Giovanni
RONER Mirko
ROSSELLI Francesco
RUELE Mario
RUELE Renzo

Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Media
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
V.I.P.s Vip

Organizing Commettee Volunteer
V.1.P.s Vip

Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Officials Volunteer

Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

POL Poland

ROU Romania

SAVIOLA Paolo
SCARZELLA Ardingo
SCHMITZ Norbert
SGUARIO Mauro
SIMONCELLI Luca
STANZIONE Ago
STEFENELLI Luca
TABAGLIO Guido
TONELLI Amedeo
TONELLI Eraldo
TONELLI Laura
TONETTA Andrea
TONETTA Elena
TORGLER Giorgio
TORRESAN Alfio
VANZO Oliviero
VANZO Oliviero
VENTURELLI Emanuela
VENTURELLI Manuela
VIDA Sandro

BASCIUK Jozef
RYSZARD Pacura
SZYMANSKI Wojciech
DOBROWOLSKI Rafal
PIATEK Piotr

PROC Jacek
CWIENCZEK Malgorzata
LIPIARSKA Karina
MOSPINEK Justyna
GOLYGOWSKI Marcin
PIEKARSKI Boguslaw
STANIECZEK Anna

BACINSCHI Aurelian
FRAI Constantin
VIOREL Habian
BODNAR Alexandru
CIORNEI Daniel
MARCU Razvan
BANCILA Simona

27DEC 1983 31D
17 FEB 1982 30D
09 SEP 1981 29D
16 OCT 1982  40C
16 FEB 1987 39C
08 NOV 1983 38C
22 AUG 1975 21A

20A
24 JAN 1955 20D

28 JUN 1990 36D
08 FEB 1989 35D
05JAN 1991 37D
26 APR 1970 43A

Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Result Crew
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
V.I.P.s Vip

Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
V.I.P.s Vip

Organizing Commettee Volunteer
V.I.P.s Vip

Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer
Organizing Commettee Volunteer

Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Women

Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Officials Coach
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women

PUSCA Gigi 05 MAY 1975 22C Compound Men
RUS Russia ESHEEYV Vladimir V.I.P.s Vip

LARKINA Maria Officials Team Captain
RYGZENOV Sergey Officials Coach
SHADRINA Galina Officials Coach
ZABRODSKIY Stanislav Officials Coach
BADENOV Bair 28 JUN 1976 35C Recurve Men
MALISHEVSKIY Leonid 36C Recurve Men
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima 13 APR 1977 37C Recurve Men
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 06 AUG 1988 26C Recurve Women
PEROVA Ksenia 27C Recurve Women
STEPANOVA Inna 17 APR 1990 28C Recurve Women
DAMBAEYV Alexander 10D Compound Men
KHALUDOROYV Danzan 09 AUG 1983 09D Compound Men
SEGIN Denis 05 APR 1990 08D Compound Men
BALZHANOVA Viktoria 11 MAY 1988 14C Compound Women
LOGINOVA Albina 07 AUG 1983 13C Compound Women
TONTOEVA Diana 22 0CT 1990 15C Compound Women
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

SLO  Slovenia KONCAN Gregor Officials Team Captain

MEDVED Samo

Officials Coach

FERENCEK Aljaz 01 OCT 1993 30A Recurve Men
RAJH Gregor 21JUL 1992 31A Recurve Men
ZLENDER Matija 15JAN 1982 32A Recurve Men
JAMNIK Marko 08 FEB 1962 15A Compound Men
SITAR Dejan 09 DEC 1979 16A Compound Men
TURSIC Slavko 05 MAY 1973  14A Compound Men
MARCEN PAVLIN Maja 14 APR 1982 22C Compound Women
GUIDI Emanuele 16 SEP 1969 29B Recurve Men
TURA Paolo 10 FEB 1971 30B Recurve Men
BONELLI Giovanni Paolo 08 MAR 1982  20B Compound Men
UROSEVIC Ljubisa 03 AUG 1956  22A Compound Men

| ASTIER Laurent Officials Coach
DIELEN Tom V.I.P.s Vip
WERLEN Hans-Peter Officials Team Captain
DE GIULI Valentine 02 0CT 1990 31C Recurve Women
DIELEN Nathalie 18 MAR 1966 29C Recurve Women
SCHOBINGER Celine 18 SEP 1989 30C Recurve Women
BURRI Kevin 08 MAR 1991 21B Compound Men
HOFER Patrizio 02 APR 1980 22B Compound Men
HORNER Philippe 300CT 1959 23B Compound Men
BAGAR Oldrich Officials Coach
MICHALEC Miroslav Officials Coach
WHITTINGHAM Alistair Officials Team Captain
HORNAK Martin 17 MAY 1977 43C Recurve Men
KRAVACEK Daniel 27 NOV 1979 42C Recurve Men
POLAKOVIC Martin 01 JAN 1990 41C Recurve Men
BALOGHOVA Paulina 01 JAN 1977 32C Recurve Women
HARCARIKOVA Lenka 17 SEP 1991 33C Recurve Women
SISKOVA Alexandra 20 MAR 1994  34C Recurve Women
BOJCUN Miroslav 06 SEP 1969 11A Compound Men
DURNY Matus Jr. 10JUL 1986 12A Compound Men
ZIDEK Radoslav 150CT 1981 13A Compound Men
AHLUND Cenneth Officials Team Captain
BACKMAN Christa Officials Coach
DANIELSSON Leif Officials Coach
BENGTSSON Per 04 SEP 1976  46A Recurve Men
BJERENDAL Christine 03 FEB 1987 29A Recurve Women
JEPPSSON Jenny 10 MAY 1983 31A Recurve Women
WALLIN Malin 16 FEB 1990 30A Recurve Women
CARLSSON Magnus 15JUN 1975 12D Compound Men
LUNDIN Morgan 20 MAY 1969 11D Compound Men
MALM Anders 19 SEP 1981 13D Compound Men
DANIELSSON lIsabell 17 JUN 1987 22B Compound Women
AYDIN Ali Sirer Officials Delegation Official
CAKIROGLU Hakan Officials Delegation Official
ERBAY Vedat Officials Coach
KIM Jeong-Ho Officials Coach
KOCAOGLU Husnu Officials Team Captain
LEKVEISHVILI Vladimer Officials Coach
OZDEMIR Emre Officials Coach
CINAR Sermet 06 JUL 1991 44D Recurve Men
ERGIN Goktug 12 SEP 1984 45D Recurve Men
ERGIN Damla 24 NOV 1982 42C Recurve Women
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 04 JAN 1993 41C Recurve Women
EKIZ Dincer 16 NOV 1972 05D Compound Men
GUNEYLIGIL Atakan 24 FEB 1986 06D Compound Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
HANCI Hasan Basri 01 AUG 1987 07D Compound Men
UKR  Ukraine ANTONOV Serhiy Officials Coach

KYSELEVYCH Anatoliy

Officials Delegation Official
LEBETKO Serhiy

Officials Medical Person

SYDORUK Viktor Officials Team Captain
HAVELKO Yury 40D Recurve Men
IVASHKO Markiyan 15 MAY 1979 38D Recurve Men
RUBAN Viktor 24 MAY 1981 39D Recurve Men
DOROKHOVA Tetyana 03JUN 1985 39A Recurve Women
KOVAL Victoriya 11 JUN 1985 40A Recurve Women
PALEKHA Kateryna 20 SEP 1980 38A Recurve Women
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RESULTS SUMMARY
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Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 GIROUILLE Romain FRA  France 643 /12 4 4 4 6 6 6
2 FRANGILLI Michele ITA Italy 660 /03 4 5 4 6 6 4
3 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR  Ukraine 637 /17 4 5 4 6 0 7
4 FLOTO Florian GER Germany 622 /31 5 4 4 6 0 3
5 RUBAN Viktor UKR  Ukraine 639 /13 4 4 5 5 (139)
6 NESBITT Mark GBR  Great Britain 625 /27 4 4 4 5 (137)
7 MORILLO Daniel ESP  Spain 646 /08 4 4 5 4 (137)
8 GOMEZ Andres ESP  Spain 646 /10 4 4 4 0 (78)
9 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN Finland 637 /15 4 4 3

GALIAZZO Marco ITA Italy 660 /01 4 4 2

TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS Russia 657 /04 4 4 1

GODFREY Laurence GBR  Great Britain 626 /24 4 4 1

FISSEUX Franck FRA  France 649 /05 4 5 0

VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 629 /22 5 4 0

HENCKELS Jeff LUX  Luxembourg 638 /14 4 4 0

ERGIN Goktug TUR  Turkey 590 /58 4 4 0
17 BADENOQV Bair RUS Russia 630 /20 4 3

VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA  France 629 /21 4 2

MARUSAU Mikalai BLR Belarus 626 /25 4 2

CUESTA Elias ESP  Spain 616 /33 4 2

ZLENDER Matija SLO  Slovenia 586 /63 4 2

HATAVA Matti FIN Finland 637 /16 4 1

KUNDA Maxim BLR  Belarus 623 /30 4 1

PROC Jacek POL  Poland 611 /37 4 1

HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL  Bulgaria 612 /36 5 0

O"HANLON Brendan IRL Ireland 601 /46 5 0

ROHRBERG Sebastian GER Germany 648 /06 4 0

DI BUO llario ITA Italy 646 /09 4 0

VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED  Netherlands 645 /11 4 0

DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL  Poland 635 /18 4 0

VELIKOV Vencislav BUL  Bulgaria 608 /39 4 0

BENGTSSON Per SWE Sweden 606 /42 4 0
33 NESTENG Baard NOR  Norway 647 /07 3

BODNAR Alexandru ROU Romania 601 /47 3

LOTT Jaan EST Estonia 599 /48 3

SANTOS Paulo EST Estonia 598 /52 3

TERRY Simon GBR  Great Britain 660 /02 2

HRISTOV Hristo BUL  Bulgaria 606 /41 2

FRERIKS Tim NED  Netherlands 603 /44 2

SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM  Armenia 597 /53 2

CINAR Sermet TUR  Turkey 596 /54 2

GOFMAN Natan ISR Israel 590 /57 2

PETROSYAN Arshak ARM  Armenia 590 /60 2

DALL Niels DEN  Denmark 588 /61 2

CSOREGH Pal HUN  Hungary 583 /64 2

MANSUKOSKI Antti FIN Finland 632 /19 1

CIORNEI Daniel ROU Romania 624 /29 1

PRILEPAU Anton BLR Belarus 613 /34 1

MALISHEVSKIY Leonid RUS Russia 605 /43 1

HAVELKO Yury UKR  Ukraine 627 /23 0

PIATEK Piotr POL Poland 626 /26 0

HANLON Keith IRL Ireland 624 /28 0

ELXELAH Mimis CYP  Cyprus 618 /32 0

MARCU Razvan ROU Romania 613 /35 0

POPQV Semion MDA Moldova 609 /38 0

CALLEWAERT Danny BEL  Belgium 607 /40 0

THIRY Nico BEL  Belgium 602 /45 0

PAPAVASILEIOU Michail GRE Greece 599 /49 0

HORNAK Martin SVK  Slovakia 598 /50 0

TSERKEZIS Stefanos GRE Greece 598 /51 0

GILL Joe IRL Ireland 594 /55 0

KOSY Nandor HUN  Hungary 591 /56 0

CHRISTODOULOU Costantinos CYP  Cyprus 590 /59 0

FERENCEK Aljaz SLO  Slovenia 587 /62 0
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

65 GEERAERTS Bart BEL  Belgium 581 /65
66 POPPENBORG Rafael GER Germany 581 /66
67 GUIDI Emanuele SMR  San Marino 579 /67
68 TURA Paolo SMR  San Marino 579 /68
69 POLAKOVIC Martin SVK  Slovakia 578 /69
70 RAJH Gregor SLO  Slovenia 576 /70
71 JURAK Pavel CZE Czech Republic 575 /71
72 KOVAR Kamil CZE Czech Republic 573 /72
73 GROSS Jaanus EST Estonia 573 /73
74 KRAVACEK Daniel SVK  Slovakia 573 74
75 SOMMER Max AUT  Austria 571 /75
76 BERGAUER Philipp AUT  Austria 569 /76
77 AMATNIEKS Janis LAT  Latvia 567 /77
78 GOUMARAS Antonios GRE Greece 566 /78
79 HODAC Michal CZE Czech Republic 565 /79
80 SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik ~ ARM  Armenia 564 /80
81 KONTEMENIOTIS Antonis CYP  Cyprus 564 /81
82 LIPINS Jevgenijs LAT Latvia 563 /82
83 APSITIS Janis LAT  Latvia 561 /83
84 CLEMENT Karoly HUN  Hungary 556 /84
85 GUNZ Daniel AUT  Austria 555 /85
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS Russia 635 /10 4 4 4 6 6 6
2 STEPANOVA Inna RUS Russia 642 /04 4 4 4 6 7 4
3 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR  Turkey 630 /11 4 4 4 6 0 7
4 MOSPINEK Justyna POL  Poland 648 /01 4 4 4 7 1 3
5 KUZNETSOVA Elena BLR Belarus 644 /03 4 4 4 5 (130)
6 DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA  France 610 /24 4 4 4 3 (121)
7 WINTER Karina GER Germany 623 /18 4 4 4 2 (106)
8 SCHUH Berengere FRA  France 639 /05 4 4 4 2 (102)
9 CHRISTIANSEN Carina Rosenvinge DEN ~ Denmark 622 /19 4 5 3

LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA Italy 615 /21 4 4 3

PALEKHA Kateryna UKR  Ukraine 606 /25 4 4 3

DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR  Ukraine 603 /27 4 5 2

RICHTER Elena GER Germany 647 /02 4 4 2

CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL  Poland 637 /07 4 4 2

KOVAL Victoriya UKR  Ukraine 627 /13 4 4 0

FOULON Magali ESP  Spain 624 /16 4 4 0
17 BUITRON Gema ESP  Spain 615 /22 4 3

LIPIARSKA Karina POL  Poland 628 /12 4 2

TOMASI Jessica ITA Italy 625 /15 4 2

BJERENDAL Christine SWE Sweden 603 /28 4 2

JEPPSSON Jenny SWE Sweden 599 /31 4 2

STRUYF Sabrina BEL  Belgium 598 /33 4 2

HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER  Germany 587 /39 4 2

VALEEVA Natalia ITA Italy 638 /06 5 1

DODEMONT Sophie FRA  France 627 /14 4 1

ERGIN Damla TUR  Turkey 601 /30 5 0

PEROVA Ksenia RUS Russia 635 /08 4 0

BURGESS Charlotte GBR  Great Britain 635 /09 4 0

SUDRICHOVA Gabriela CZE Czech Republic 619 /20 4 0

SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM  Armenia 612 /23 4 0

PREIMANN Anneli EST Estonia 602 /29 4 0

REIDY Maeve IRL Ireland 578 /48 4 0
33 BERZINA Zane LAT  Latvia 599 /32 2

MIRCA Alexandra MDA  Moldova 588 /38 2

ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia 586 /43 2

LAURSEN Louise DEN Denmark 581 /44 2

JURCENKO Oksana LAT  Latvia 577 /51 2

KOURULA Laura FIN Finland 575 /52 2

JAGER Maja Buskbjerg DEN  Denmark 570 /57 2

SCHOBINGER Celine Sul Switzerland 592 /35 1

RAVINETS Julia BLR  Belarus 558 /59 1

TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna BLR  Belarus 623 /17 0

OLIVER Amy GBR  Great Britain 606 /26 0

CUTHBERT Sinead IRL Ireland 597 /34 0

FERNANDEZ Helena ESP  Spain 591 /36 0

FOLKARD Naomi GBR  Great Britain 589 /37 0

ZOMMERE Liga LAT  Latvia 586 /40 0

DIELEN Nathalie Sul Switzerland 586 /41 0

WEGH Carrie NED  Netherlands 586 /42 0

DE GIULI Valentine Sul Switzerland 580 /45 0

BANCILA Simona ROU Romania 579 /46 0

WALLIN Malin SWE Sweden 578 /47 0

HARCARIKOVA Lenka SVK  Slovakia 578 /49 0

DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO Georgia 577 150 0

ATLA Anita-Evi GRE Greece 574 /53 0

WOLLES Freya BEL  Belgium 574 /54 0

TSINTSADZE Natia GEO Georgia 573 /55 0

IOSIFAKI Andri CYP Cyprus 571 /56 0

VAVATSI Photini GRE Greece 563 /58 0

HORACKOVA Barbora CZE Czech Republic 558 /60 0

DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL  Bulgaria 557 /61 0

GEERAERTS Tamara BEL  Belgium 552 /62 0

LUIK Siret EST  Estonia 549 /63 0

LAAN Daisy NED  Netherlands 547 164 0
AR_C74A Report Created: 29 May 2010 18:47 Page 17/66

- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems




Rovereto (ITA)

ol

25-29 May 2010

XIX European Outdoor Target Championship

Recurve Women

RRA
S,
>
Q9 .
H S
3
2 2
) c
@ S
S

" EMAY i

RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
65 SORSA Tanja FIN Finland 546 /65
66 SPALENKOVA Eva CZE Czech Republic 530 /66
67 PERALA Laura FIN Finland 514 /67
68 SISKOVA Alexandra SVK  Slovakia 504 /68
69 BALOGHOVA Paulina SVK  Slovakia 490 /69
70 VASILYAN Nune ARM  Armenia 466 /70
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 RIKUNENKO Andrew GBR  Great Britain 698 /03 4 4 4 6 6 6
2 PAGNI Sergio ITA Italy 691 /08 4 4 5 6 6 4
3 ELZINGA Peter NED  Netherlands 688 /18 4 4 4 6 5 7
4 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU Lithuania 687 /20 4 5 4 6 4 3
5 BOE Morten NOR  Norway 692 /07 4 4 4 5 (144)
6 MALM Anders SWE Sweden 694 /05 4 4 4 5 (140)
7 DAMSBO Martin DEN  Denmark 705 /01 4 4 4 4 (144)
8 HORNER Philippe Sul Switzerland 683 /27 4 4 5 4 (141)
9 POLMAN Rob NED  Netherlands 699 /02 4 4 3

SITAR Dejan SLO  Slovenia 697 /04 4 4 2

DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA  France 689 /16 4 4 2

TOSCO Antonio ITA Italy 677 144 4 4 2

LAURSEN Patrick DEN Denmark 691 /09 4 4 1

VERDEYEN Luc BEL  Belgium 686 /22 4 4 1

SCRIBA Julian GER Germany 686 /23 5 4 0

CARLSSON Magnus SWE Sweden 688 /19 4 4 0
17 BUSBY Duncan GBR  Great Britain 691 /11 5 3

TURSIC Slavko SLO  Slovenia 693 /06 4 3

RESSAR Evert EST Estonia 681 /31 4 3

GENET Dominique FRA  France 691 /10 4 2

LUNDIN Morgan SWE Sweden 691 /12 4 2

LAUBE Marcus GER Germany 689 /17 4 2

KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios GRE Greece 671 /51 4 2

CATALAN Jose Ignacio ESP  Spain 690 /13 4 1

GRECO Pietro ITA Italy 685 /24 5 0

VILLI Goran CRO Croatia 684 /26 4 0

VAN DE POELE Mathieu BEL  Belgium 681 /33 4 0

HANCI Hasan Basti TUR  Turkey 680 /35 4 0

PANIAGUA Carlos ESP  Spain 679 /36 4 0

KHALUDOROYV Danzan RUS Russia 679 /37 4 0

ABSTREITER Robert GER Germany 678 /40 4 0

UROSEVIC Ljubisa SRB  Serbia 673 /50 4 0
33 BINGHAM James GBR  Great Britain 690 /14 3

VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED Netherlands 690 /15 3

DUO Jose ESP  Spain 681 /34 3

MATZNER Michael AUT  Austria 678 /38 3

KIS Laszlo HUN  Hungary 678 /39 3

BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA  France 682 /30 2

BRADA Vladimir CZE Czech Republic 677 143 2

BARTOL Vladimir CRO Croatia 674 /45 2

BURRI Kevin SuUl Switzerland 674 /49 2

BOJCUN Miroslav SVK  Slovakia 671 /52 2

HAAVISTO Nico FIN Finland 665 /58 2

PUSCA Gigi ROU Romania 664 /60 2

SANDBERG Thomas NOR  Norway 659 /61 2

SEYWERT Gilles LUX  Luxembourg 678 /41 1

JOHANNESSEN Torben DEN Denmark 677 142 1

BONELLI Giovanni Paolo SMR  San Marino 670 /54 1

HOFER Patrizio SuUl Switzerland 687 /21 0

O DONOGHUE Eoghan IRL Ireland 684 /25 0

EKIZ Dincer TUR  Turkey 683 /28 0

KIVIMAA Timo FIN Finland 682 /29 0

DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russia 681 /32 0

SEGIN Denis RUS Russia 674 /46 0

PIEKARSKI Boguslaw POL  Poland 674 /47 0

MESTDAGH Sven BEL  Belgium 674 /48 0

PEPPAS Dimitrios GRE Greece 670 /53 0

REITMEIER Filip CZE Czech Republic 668 /55 0

BERNHUBER Gerald AUT  Austria 667 /56 0

HUMALAJOKI Aulis FIN Finland 667 /57 0

VERNER Petr CZE Czech Republic 664 /59 0

SERNA Jonas LTU  Lithuania 658 /62 0

JAMNIK Marko SLO  Slovenia 655 /63 0

DURNY Matus Jr. SVK  Slovakia 655 /64 0
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
65 BALLA Zsolt HUN  Hungary 654 /65
66 PERDIKOS Marios CYP  Cyprus 654 /66
67 MOSER Daniel AUT  Austria 653 /67
68 ZIDEK Radoslav SVK  Slovakia 650 /68
69 PROTOPAPAS Christodoulos CYP  Cyprus 649 /69
70 KOUMERTAS Stavros GRE Greece 648 /70
71 VASARI Robert HUN  Hungary 647 /71
72 GOLYGOWSKI Marcin POL  Poland 644 [72
73 GUNEYLIGIL Atakan TUR  Turkey 641 /73
74 GREGEC Dario CRO Croatia 638 /74
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Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS Russia 667 /04  -Bye- 5 4 6 6 6
2 WILLEMS Gladys BEL  Belgium 670 /02  -Bye- 4 4 6 6 2
3 LOGINOVA Albina RUS Russia 663 /06  -Bye- 4 4 6 2 6
4 WEIHE Andrea GER Germany 648 /17  -Bye- 5 4 6 2 2
5 SOEMOD Camilla DEN  Denmark 666 /05  -Bye- 4 4 4 (141)
6 LANTEE Anne FIN Finland 662 /08  -Bye- 4 4 4 (139)
7 HUNT Nicky GBR  Great Britain 660 /10  -Bye- 4 4 2 (113
8 LONGO Laura ITA Italy 652 /14  -Bye- 4 4 0 (81)
9 GALES Andrea GBR  Great Britain 674 /01  -Bye- 4 3

VAN CASPEL Inge NED Netherlands 660 /09  -Bye- 4 3

RONCO Teresa ESP  Spain 646 /20  -Bye- 4 2

MASSINA Michele BEL  Belgium 639 /30 5 4 2

VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA  France 662 /07  -Bye- 4 0

SALVI Eugenia ITA Italy 659 /11  -Bye- 4 0

GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki GRE Greece 647 /18  -Bye- 4 0

BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT  Austria 645 /21 4 4 0
17 CERNUDA Dolores ESP  Spain 645 22 5 3

MIKALA Melanie GER Germany 645 /23 4 3

IN T PANHUIS-HEIDNEN Wilma NED  Netherlands 656 /12  -Bye- 2

SIMPSON Nichola GBR  Great Britain 654 /13  -Bye- 2

BUDEN Ivana CRO Croatia 650 /15  -Bye- 2

MARKOVIC Irina NED Netherlands 647 /19  -Bye- 2

STANIECZEK Anna POL  Poland 641 27 5 2

PRIEELS Sarah BEL  Belgium 643 /25 4 2

GARCIA Elena ESP  Spain 637 /33 4 2

MARCEN PAVLIN Maja SLO  Slovenia 635 /34 4 2

DANIELSSON Isabell SWE Sweden 649 /16  -Bye- 1

JARVENPAA Erja FIN Finland 630 /36 4 1

ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA Italy 670 /03  -Bye- 0

LEBECQUE Pascale FRA  France 644 [24 4 0

SVENSEN June NOR  Norway 642 /26 4 0

IOANNOU Eleni GRE Greece 640 /28 4 0
33 TONTOEVA Diana RUS Russia 639 /31 3

ZORMAN Tanja CRO Croatia 638 /32 3

FHAL Mary ISR Israel 629 /37 3

TCHEPIKOFF Patricia FRA  France 640 /29 2

SZUCS Edina HUN  Hungary 481 /44 2

OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT  Latvia 634 /35 1

LANDESFEIND Dorith GER  Germany 626 /38 1

BABININA Jelena LTU  Lithuania 505 /43 1

KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana CRO Croatia 624 /39 0

TZANOGLOU Polymnia GRE Greece 618 /40 0

MAKKONEN Susanna FIN Finland 613 /41 0

PURCELL Tara IRL Ireland 604 /42 0
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
17/ 637 17 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 6 (26,27,29,27,29) | Ivashko M. (UKR)
8/ 646 8 MORILLO Daniel ESP 4 (26,29,28,27,27) |0 (25,27,26) o
— Girouille R. (FRA)
; e ISR 6 (28,29,26,28,29)
12/ 643 12 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 6 T.9(26,29,30,26,29) | Girouille R. (FRA) GOLD
13/ 639 13 RUBAN Viktor UKR 5T.8(28,26,27,29,29) | 6 (29,29,29) o
I Girouille R. (FRA)
3/ 660 3 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 67.10 (27,25,28,28,29) | Frangilli M. (ITA)
27/ 625 27 NESBITT Mark GBR 57.7 (28,28,27,28,26) |6 (29,30,29) -
— Frangilli M. (ITA)
— 4 (28,29,27,25,25)
10/ 646 10 GOMEZ Andres ESP 0 (23,27,28) Floto F. (GER) SILVER
31 622 31 FLOTO Florian GER 6 (27,28,29) 0 (27,29,26) . il M. (ITA)
— rangilli M.
lvashko M. (UKR)
7 (24,29,26,28,29)
BRONZE
lvashko M. (UKR)
Floto F. (GER)
3 (24,27,25,30,25)
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Rovereto (ITA)

XIX European Outdoor Target Championship

Recurve Men

\(ERRAN
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PEAN 4y,
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1,
0, d
N R

T =¥ 25-29 May 2010 Elimination Round s
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 660 1 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 4(505853) | Galiazzo M. (ITA)
64/ 583 64 CSOREGH Pal HUN 2 (52,47,52) 4 (56,51,56) .
— Galiazzo M. (ITA)
. — 2 (56,58,53)
33/ 616 33 CUESTA Elias ESP 4 (46,54) Cuesta E. (ESP)
32/ 618 32 ELXELAH Mimis CYP 0 (45,48) 2 (49,56,53)
— lvashko M. (UKR)
. — 6 (26,27,29,27,29)
17/ 637 17 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 4 T.10 (56,52,49) Ivashko M. (UKR)
48/ 599 48 LOTT Jaan EST 37T.7(51,52,52) 5 (56,54,57)
— Ivashko M. (UKR)
L — 4 (58,57,54)
49/ 599 49 PAPAVASILEIOU Michail GRE 0 (50,49) Hatava M. (FIN)
16/ 637 16 HATAVA Matti FIN 4 (55,52) 1 (53,54,55)
9/ 646 9 DIBUO llario ITA 4 (48,53) | piBuol. (TA)
56/ 591 56 KOSY Nandor HUN 0(39,48) 0 (49,52)
— Godfrey L. (GBR)
_ — 1 (54,51,55)
41/ 606 41 HRISTOV Hristo BUL 2 (53,51,52) Godfrey L. (GBR)
24/ 626 24 GODFREY Laurence GBR 4 (50,53,55) 4 (52,54) .
— Morillo D. (ESP)
. . — 4 (26,29,28,27,27)
25/ 626 25 MARUSAU Mikalai BLR 4 (52,56) Marusau M. (BLR)
40/ 607 40 CALLEWAERT Danny BEL 0 (41,49) 2 (52,57,51) _
— Morillo D. (ESP)
— ) 5 (54,53,56)
57/ 590 57 GOFMAN Natan ISR 2 (51,49,46) Morillo D. (ESP)
8/ 646 8 MORILLO Daniel ESP 4 (47,54,53) 4 (55,51,53)
5/ 649 5 FISSEUX Franck FRA  4(56,51,49) | Fisseux F. (FRA)
60/ 590 60 PETROSYAN Arshak ARM 2 (46,52,46) 5 (53,54,51) .
— Fisseux F. (FRA)
— 0 (51,52)
37/ 611 37 PROC Jacek POL 4 (51,58) Proc J. (POL)
28/ 624 28 HANLON Keith IRL 0 (49,56) 1 (53,53,50) L
— Girouille R. (FRA)
— 6 T.9 (26,29,30,26,29)
21/ 629 21 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 4 (57,48,49) Valladont J. (FRA)
44/ 603 44 FRERIKS Tim NED 2 (47,49,47) 2 (54,51,51) L
— Girouille R. (FRA)
. I 4 (53,56)
53/ 597 53 SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM 2 (51,53,50) Girouille R. (FRA)
12/ 643 12 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 4 (51,53,51) 4 (52,58,53)
13/ 639 13 RUBAN Viktor UKR 4T.9* (49,53,51)7 Ruban V. (UKR)
52/ 598 52 SANTOS Paulo EST 3 T.9 (48,53,52) 4 T.10 (53,53,55)
— Ruban V. (UKR)
. — 5 (55,59,55)
45/ 602 45 THIRY Nico BEL 0 (50,50) Badenov B. (RUS)
20/ 630 20 BADENOV Bair RUS 4 (53,54) 3T.9 (56,53,54)
— Ruban V. (UKR)
) —_ 5T.8(28,26,27,29,29)
29/ 624 29 CIORNEI Daniel ROU 1 (46,53,44) Hristov Y. (BUL)
36/ 612 36 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 5 (54,53,52) 0 (52,55) )
— Tsyrempilov B. (RUS)
. — ) 1 (55,53,53)
61/ 588 61 DALL Niels DEN 2 (51,50,51) Tsyrempilov B. (RUS)
4/ 657 4 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 4 (49,54,55) 4 (58,57)
AR_C75A Report Created: 29 May 2010 18:47 Page 23/66

THEmNo

3 DANAGE of Scandinavia 3

- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems

4 Tmio




\(ERRAN
<& v

Rovereto (ITA) XIX European Outdoor Target Championship

Recurve Men

S " 25-29 May 2010 Elimination Round

PEAN 4y,
<O o
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0, d
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" EMAY i

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 660 3 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 4 (48,55) | Frangilii M. (ITA)
62/ 587 62 FERENCEK Aljaz SLO 0 (44,49) 5 (54,56,51) .
— Frangilli M. (ITA)
— 4 (54,58)
35/ 613 35 MARCU Razvan ROU 0 (40,48) Kunda M. (BLR)
30/ 623 30 KUNDA Maxim BLR 4 (45,53) 1 (54,53,48) .
— Frangilli M. (ITA)
) —_ 6 T.10 (27,25,28,28,29)
19/ 632 19 MANSUKOSKI Antti FIN 1(52,51,48) O’hanlon B. (IRL)
46/ 601 46 O’HANLON Brendan IRL 5 (52,54,55) 0 (53,49)
— Henckels J. (LUX)
— 0 (53,54)
51/ 598 51 TSERKEZIS Stefanos GRE 0 (46,46) Henckels J. (LUX)
14/ 638 14 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 4 (51,53) 4 (56,52)
11/ 645 11 VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED 4(51,56,58) | VanDen Oever R. (NED)
54/ 596 54 CINAR Sermet TUR 2 (55,49,54) 0 (51,54)
— Van Der Ven R. (NED)
) — 0 (52,53)
43/ 605 43 MALISHEVSKIY Leonid RUS 1(50,53,53) Van Der Ven R. (NED)
22/ 629 22 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 5 (53,53,54) 4 (54,56) .
— Nesbitt M. (GBR)
] . 5T.7 (28,28,27,28,26)
27/ 625 27 NESBITT Mark GBR 4 (51,53) Nesbitt M. (GBR)
38/ 609 38 POPOV Semion MDA 0 (47,48) 4 (55,54) .
— Nesbitt M. (GBR)
. — 4 (55,54)
59/ 590 59 CHRISTODOULOU Costantinos CYP 0 (44,45) Rohrberg S. (GER)
6/ 648 6 ROHRBERG Sebastian GER 4 (51,55) 0 (52,51)
7/ 647 7 NESTENG Baard NOR 3T.9(50,51,51) ] Ergin G. (TUR)
58/ 590 58 ERGIN Goktug TUR 4 T.9* (50,49,55) 4 (52,52) .
— Ergin G. (TUR)
. — . 0 (49,54)
39/ 608 39 VELIKOV Vencislav BUL 4 (57,55) Velikov V. (BUL)
26/ 626 26 PIATEK Piotr POL 0 (50,51) 0 (46,44)
— Gomez A. (ESP)
— 0(23,27,28)
23/ 627 23 HAVELKO Yury UKR 0 (53,46) Bengtsson P. (SWE)
42/ 606 42 BENGTSSON Per SWE 4 (57,49) 0 (50,51)
— Gomez A. (ESP)
— 4 (52,55)
55/ 594 55 GILL Joe IRL 0 (51,51) Gomez A. (ESP)
10/ 646 10 GOMEZ Andres ESP 4 (52,54) 4 (54,53)
15/ 637 15 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 4 (52,55) | Tekoniemi A. (FIN)
50/ 598 50 HORNAK Martin SVK 0 (47,51) 4 (56,53) L
— Tekoniemi A. (FIN)
— . 3T.10 (57,56,53)
47/ 601 47 BODNAR Alexandru ROU 3T.7 (47,52,53) Dobrowolski R. (POL)
18/ 635 18 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 4 T.9 (47,56,50) 0 (53,50)
— Floto F. (GER)
) — 6 (27,28,29)
31/ 622 31 FLOTO Florian GER 5 (52,55,56) Floto F. (GER)
34/ 613 34 PRILEPAU Anton BLR 1(52,51,48) 4 (53,51,56)
— Floto F. (GER)
" — 4 T.10* (55,56,59)
63/ 586 63 ZLENDER Matija SLO 4 (57,47,57) Zlender M. (SLO)
2/ 660 2 TERRY Simon GBR 2 (54,58,54) 2 (45,53,50)
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Rovereto (ITA)

' 25-29 May 2010

XIX European Outdoor Target Championship

Recurve Women

Final Round
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 648 1 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 7(26,24,27,26,26) | Mospinek J. (POL)
24/ 610 24 DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA 3(26,23,28,24,20) |1 (28,26,26,26)
— Stepanova I. (RUS)
4 (24,25,28,28,26)
5/ 639 5 SCHUH Berengere FRA 2 (25,27,25,25) Stepanova |. (RUS) GOLD
4/ 642 4 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 6 (26,23,27,26) 7 (28,28,28,29) .
— Erdyniyeva N. (RUS)
3/ 644 3 KUZNETSOVA Elena BLR 5T.7 (24,25,29,25,27) | Unsal B. (TUR)
11/ 630 11 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 67.9(28,27,27,25,23) |0 (22,24,25) .
Erdyniyeva N. (RUS)
— ) 6 (29,27,27,24,28)
10/ 635 10 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 6 (29,26,29,28) Erdyniyeva N. (RUS) SILVER
18/ 623 18 WINTER Karina GER 2(25,27,27,27) 6 (27,28,26)
— Stepanova |. (RUS)
Mospinek J. (POL)
3(28,27,27,27,26)
BRONZE
Unsal B. (TUR)
Unsal B. (TUR)
7 (28,28,29,24,27)
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Rovereto (ITA)

— 25-29 May 2010

XIX European Outdoor Target Championship

Recurve Women

Elimination Round
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 648 1 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 4 (55,52) Mospinek J. (POL)
64/ 547 64 LAAN Daisy NED 0 (49,51) 4 (50,56,55) .
Mospinek J. (POL)
) 4 (53,53)
33/ 598 33 STRUYF Sabrina BEL 4 (50,54,52) Struyf S. (BEL)
32/ 599 32 BERZINA Zane LAT 2 (54,48,50) 2 (51,53,43) .
Mospinek J. (POL)
. . 7 (26,24,27,26,26)
17/ 623 17 TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna BLR 0 (52,51) Reidy M. (IRL)
48/ 578 48 REIDY Maeve IRL 4 (53,57) 0 (50,47)
Foulon M. (ESP)
0 (51,49)
49/ 578 49 HARCARIKOVA Lenka SVK 0 (38,47) Foulon M. (ESP)
16/ 624 16 FOULON Magali ESP 4 (55,53) 4 (53,51)
9/ 635 9 BURGESS Charlotte GBR 4 (53,53) Burgess C. (GBR)
56/ 571 56 IOSIFAKI Andri CYP 0 (50,52) 0 (52,48)
Delamare C. (FRA)
) 47.9 (56,52,51)
41/ 586 41 DIELEN Nathalie SuUl 0 (50,52) Delamare C. (FRA)
24/ 610 24 DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA 4 (54,54) 4 (53,54)
Delamare C. (FRA)
3 (26,23,28,24,20)
25/ 606 25 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 4 (52,51) Palekha K. (UKR)
40/ 586 40 ZOMMERE Liga LAT 0 (51,48) 4 (52,56)
Palekha K. (UKR)
. . 3T.7 (44,52,54)
57/ 570 57 JAGER Maja Buskbjerg DEN 2 (49,57,43) Perova K. (RUS)
8/ 635 8 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 4 (55,52,59) 0 (51,55)
5/ 639 5 SCHUH Berengere FRA 4 (57,52) Schuh B. (FRA)
60/ 558 60 HORACKOVA Barbora CZE 0 (49,47) 4 (48,54,56)
Schuh B. (FRA)
. ) 4 T.8* (51,53,60)
37/ 589 37 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 0 (54,49) Bjerendal C. (SWE)
28/ 603 28 BJERENDAL Christine SWE 4 (55,55) 2 (52,53,52)
Schuh B. (FRA)
; . . 2 (25,27,25,25)
21/ 615 21 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 4 (52,53,55) Lionetti P. (ITA)
44/ 581 44 LAURSEN Louise DEN 2 (49,55,50) 4 (54,49,53) . .
Lionetti P. (ITA)
. ) . 3 T.8(53,53,53)
53/ 574 53 ATLA Anita-Evi GRE 0 (50,47) Lipiarska K. (POL)
12/ 628 12 LIPIARSKA Karina POL 4 (52,48) 2 (51,53,51)
13/ 627 13 KOVAL Victoriya UKR 4 (54,52,57) Koval V. (UKR)
52/ 575 52 KOURULA Laura FIN 2 (47,54,47) 4 (53,57)
Koval V. (UKR)
. . 0 (48,51)
45/ 580 45 DE GIULI Valentine Sul 0 (50,46) Sudrichova G. (CZE)
20/ 619 20 SUDRICHOVA Gabriela CZE 4 (51,56) 0(51,54)
Stepanova I. (RUS)
. . 6 (26,23,27,26)
29/ 602 29 PREIMANN Anneli EST 4 (58,52) Preimann A. (EST)
36/ 591 36 FERNANDEZ Helena ESP 0 (47,47) 0 (49,51)
Stepanova |. (RUS)
. 4 (54,52)
61/ 557 61 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 0 (40,49) Stepanova |. (RUS)
4/ 642 4 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 4 (52,53) 4 (51,53)
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Rovereto (ITA)

— 25-29 May 2010

XIX European Outdoor Target Championship

Recurve Women

Elimination Round
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 644 3 KUZNETSOVA Elena BLR 4 (57,53) Kuznetsova E. (BLR)
62/ 552 62 GEERAERTS Tamara BEL 0 (51,50) 4 (54,58)
Kuznetsova E. (BLR)
. ) 4 T.10 (56,57,52)
35/ 592 35 SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 1 (49,53,48) Ergin D. (TUR)
30/ 601 30 ERGIN Damla TUR 5 (54,53,56) 0 (52,48)
Kuznetsova E. (BLR)
: - - 5T.7 (24,25,29,25,27)
19/ 622 19 CHRISTIANSEN Carina Rosenvinge DEN 4 (54,50) Christiansen C. (DEN)
46/ 579 46 BANCILA Simona ROU 0 (50,48) 5 (57,49,48) -
Christiansen C. (DEN)
3 T.9 (56,54,53)
51/ 577 51 JURCENKO Oksana LAT 2 (45,55,45) Dodemont S. (FRA)
14/ 627 14 DODEMONT Sophie FRA 4 (51,49,52) 1 (53,49,47)
11/ 630 11 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 4 (52,56) Unsal B. (TUR)
54/ 574 54 WOLLES Freya BEL 0 (51,51) 47T.8 (53,49,56)
Unsal B. (TUR)
o . 4 (48,56,56)
43/ 586 43 ESEBUA Kristine GEO 2 (55,52,50) Buitron G. (ESP)
22/ 615 22 BUITRON Gema ESP 4 (50,55,55) 3 T.6 (53,50,52)
Unsal B. (TUR)
6 T.9 (28,27,27,25,23)
27/ 603 27 DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 4 (53,52,52) Dorokhova T. (UKR)
38/ 588 38 MIRCA Alexandra MDA 2 (52,54,51) 5 (56,54,54)
Dorokhova T. (UKR)
. 2 (51,52,44)
59/ 558 59 RAVINETS Julia BLR 1 (55,50,47) Valeeva N. (ITA)
6/ 638 6 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 5 (55,55,54) 1 (55,54,50)
71 637 7 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 4 (56,53) Cwienczek M. (POL)
58/ 563 58 VAVATSI Photini GRE 0(50,43) 4 (53,54,50) .
Cwienczek M. (POL)
. ) 2 (50,53,53)
39/ 587 39 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 4 (48,55) Haidn Tschalova V. (GER)
26/ 606 26 OLIVER Amy GBR 0 (47,54) 2 (51,56,48) .
Erdyniyeva N. (RUS)
6 (29,26,29,28)
23/ 612 23 SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM 4 (50,51) Shahnazaryan G. (ARM)
42/ 586 42 WEGH Carrie NED 0 (43,46) 0 (50,49) .
Erdyniyeva N. (RUS)
) ) 4 (53,51,55)
55/ 573 55 TSINTSADZE Natia GEO 0 (53,53) Erdyniyeva N. (RUS)
10/ 635 10 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 4 (55,56) 4 (57,54)
15/ 625 15 TOMASI Jessica ITA 4 (55,51) Tomasi J. (ITA)
50/ 577 50 DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 0 (46,47) 2 (55,48,52) .
Winter K. (GER)
. ) 4 (53,51,53)
47/ 578 47 WALLIN Malin SWE 0 (47,49) Winter K. (GER)
18/ 623 18 WINTER Karina GER 4 (58,56) 4 (49,51,53) .
Winter K. (GER)
2(25,27,27,27)
31/ 599 31 JEPPSSON Jenny SWE 4 (55,50) Jeppsson J. (SWE)
34/ 597 34 CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 0 (53,45) 2 (55,47,51) .
Richter E. (GER)
; . 2 (52,55,50)
63/ 549 63 LUIK Siret EST 0 (44,47) Richter E. (GER)
2/ 647 2 RICHTER Elena GER 4 (57,55) 4 (47,52,56)
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. ~ 25-29 May 2010 Final Round o=
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 705 1 DAMSBO Martin DEN 4(29,30,29,29,27) | Pagni S. (ITA)
8/ 691 8 PAGNI Sergio ITA 6 (30,26,30,28,28) |6 (30,27,27,30,30) )
— Pagni S. (ITA)
e 4 (30,29,29,26,29)
5/ 694 5 MALM Anders SWE 57T.9(27,30,28,29,26) | Sigauskas V. (LTU) GOLD
20/ 687 20 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 6 T.9* (28,26,28,28,28) | 4 (29,28,29,29,29) .
— Rikunenko A. (GBR)
3/ 698 3 RIKUNENKO Andrew GBR 6 (28,27,29,29,29) | Rikunenko A. (GBR)
27/ 683 27 HORNER Philippe SuI 4(30,28,28,28,27) |67T.10(29,28,29,28,28) |
— Rikunenko A. (GBR)
ppeun I 6 (28,29,30,29,29)
71 692 7 BOE Morten NOR 57T.10 (29,28,28,29,30) | Elzinga P. (NED) SILVER
18/ 688 18 ELZINGA Peter NED 6 T.10* (29,29,30,28,28) |5 T.9 (30,30,28,27,28) )
— Pagni S. (ITA)
Sigauskas V. (LTU)
3(27,29,30,27,25)
BRONZE
Elzinga P. (NED)
Elzinga P. (NED)
7 (29,29,27,29,29)
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Rovereto (ITA) XIX European Outdoor Target Championship

Compound Men

S " 25-29 May 2010 Elimination Round
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 705 1 DAMSBO Martin DEN 4 (58,57) | pamsbo M. (DEN)
64/ 655 64 DURNY Matus Jr. SVK 0 (50,55) 4 (57,60)
— Damsbo M. (DEN)
_ — 4 (59,57,58)
33/ 681 33 VAN DE POELE Mathieu BEL 4 (58,58) Van De Poele M. (BEL)
32/ 681 32 DAMBAEV Alexander RUS 0 (54,57) 0 (56,58)
— Damsbo M. (DEN)
—_ 4 (29,30,29,29,27)
17/ 689 17 LAUBE Marcus GER 4 (59,59) Laube M. (GER)
48/ 674 48 MESTDAGH Sven BEL 0 (55,58) 2 (56,56,56)
— Deloche P. (FRA)
. — 2 (55,57,58)
49/ 674 49 BURRIKevin Sul 2 (56,57,57) Deloche P. (FRA)
16/ 689 16 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 4 (52,59,58) 4 (57,56,56)
9/ 691 9 LAURSEN Patrick DEN  4(59,58) | Laursen P. (DEN)
56/ 667 56 BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 0 (58,52) 4 (57,59)
— Laursen P. (DEN)
_ — 1 (57,58,58)
41/ 678 41 SEYWERT Gilles LUX 1 (56,57,58) Greco P. (ITA)
24/ 685 24 GRECO Pietro ITA 5 (59,57,59) 0 (56,56) .
— Pagni S. (ITA)
- . 6 (30,26,30,28,28)
25/ 684 25 O DONOGHUE Eoghan IRL 0 (55,55) Abstreiter R. (GER)
40/ 678 40 ABSTREITER Robert GER 4 (56,56) 0 (54,58) _
— Pagni S. (ITA)
. — ) 5 (59,58,59)
57/ 667 57 HUMALAJOKI Aulis FIN 0 (55,54) Pagni S. (ITA)
8/ 691 8 PAGNI Sergio ITA 4 (58,58) 4 (55,60)
5/ 694 5 MALM Anders SWE  4(5857,59)  |MalmA. (SWE)
60/ 664 60 PUSCA Gigi ROU 2 (59,56,55) 4 (59,60)
— Malm A. (SWE)
— 4 (58,58,58)
37/ 679 37 KHALUDOROV Danzan RUS 4 (59,56) Khaludorov D. (RUS)
28/ 683 28 EKIZ Dincer TUR 0 (55,55) 0 (54,58)
— Malm A. (SWE)
. — 5T.9(27,30,28,29,26)
21/ 687 21 HOFER Patrizio Sul 0 (57,55) Tosco A. (ITA)
44/ 677 44 TOSCO Antonio ITA 4 (58,56) 4 (60,58,57)
— Tosco A. (ITA)
N - . 2 (60,55,56)
53/ 670 53 PEPPAS Dimitrios GRE 0 (54,55) Lundin M. (SWE)
12/ 691 12 LUNDIN Morgan SWE 4 (56,56) 2 (59,58,57)
13/ 690 13 CATALAN Jose Ignacio ESP 4 (55,56,58) | catalan 4. (ESP)
52/ 671 52 BOJCUN Miroslav SVK 2 (58,54,54) 1 (55,57,56) .
— Sigauskas V. (LTU)
o —_— 4 (58,57,56)
45/ 674 45 BARTOL Viadimir CRO 2 (56,57,57) Sigauskas V. (LTU)
20/ 687 20 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 4 (59,56,59) 5 (58,57,58) .
— Sigauskas V. (LTU)
) — ) 6 T.9* (28,26,28,28,28)
29/ 682 29 KIVIMAA Timo FIN 0 (53,57) Paniagua C. (ESP)
36/ 679 36 PANIAGUA Carlos ESP 4 (59,58) 0 (56,58) .
— Sitar D. (SLO)
7 2 (55,58,55)
61/ 659 61 SANDBERG Thomas NOR 2 (59,56,56) Sitar D. (SLO)
4/ 697 4 SITAR Dejan SLO 4 (57,57,58) 4 (57,59)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 698 3 RIKUNENKO Andrew GBR 4 (56,59) | Rikunenko A. (GBR)
62/ 658 62 SERNA Jonas LTU 0 (53,54) 4 (57,59) .
— Rikunenko A. (GBR)
. — , 4 (59,59)
35/ 680 35 HANCI Hasan Basri TUR 4 (57,57,59) Hanci H. (TUR)
30/ 682 30 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 2 (58,56,56) 0 (54,56) .
— Rikunenko A. (GBR)
—_ 6 (28,27,29,29,29)
19/ 688 19 CARLSSON Magnus SWE 4 (59,58) Carlsson M. (SWE)
46/ 674 46 SEGIN Denis RUS 0 (56,57) 4 (55,55,56)
— Carlsson M. (SWE)
_ — 0 (58,57)
51/ 671 51 KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios GRE 4T.10 (57,55,58) Kostopoulos A. (GRE)
14/ 690 14 BINGHAM James GBR 37.9(51,58,58) 2 (56,54,54)
11/ 691 11 BUSBY Duncan GBR  5(59,56,59) |BusbyD. (GBR)
54/ 670 54 BONELLI Giovanni Paolo SMR 1 (55,56,58) 37T.9(58,58,55)
— Verdeyen L. (BEL)
o —_ 1 (56,57,56)
43/ 677 43 BRADA Viadimir CZE 2 (56,57,56) Verdeyen L. (BEL)
22/ 686 22 VERDEYEN Luc BEL 4 (57,55,58) 4 T.9* (57,58,57)
— Horner P. (SUI)
. — 4 (30,28,28,28,27)
27/ 683 27 HORNER Philippe Sul 4 7.8 (56,59,56) Horner P. (SUI)
38/ 678 38 MATZNER Michael AUT 3T.6 (56,57,57) 4 T.10 (57,55,57)
— Horner P. (SUI)
- . 5 (57,57,59)
59/ 664 59 VERNER Petr CZE 0 (52,56) Tursic S. (SLO)
6/ 693 6 TURSIC Slavko SLO 4 (57,58) 37T.8(57,56,56)
7/ 692 7 BOE Morten NOR  4(57,5857) |Boe M. (NOR)
58/ 665 58 HAAVISTO Nico FIN 2 (58,56,53) 4 (59,59)
— Boe M. (NOR)
T 4 (59,58)
39/ 678 39 KIS Laszlo HUN 3 T.10 (57,58,57) Villi G. (CRO)
26/ 684 26 VILLI Goran CRO 4 T.10* (57,57,58) 0 (58,56)
— Boe M. (NOR)
) —_— . 57T.10 (29,28,28,29,30)
23/ 686 23 SCRIBA Julian GER 5 (57,57,58) Scriba J. (GER)
42/ 677 42 JOHANNESSEN Torben DEN 1(57,51,57) 4 (59,57,58) .
— Scriba J. (GER)
. - 0 (55,56)
55/ 668 55 REITMEIER Filip CZE 0 (51,56) Genet D. (FRA)
10/ 691 10 GENET Dominique FRA 4 (58,60) 2 (57,57,58)
15/ 690 15 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 3T.10 (57,55,58)7 Urosevic L. (SRB)
50/ 673 50 UROSEVIC Ljubisa SRB 4 T.10* (54,58,58) |0 (54,55) .
— Elzinga P. (NED)
e 4 T.10* (59,58,56)
47/ 674 47 PIEKARSKI Boguslaw POL 0 (53,56) Elzinga P. (NED)
18/ 688 18 ELZINGA Peter NED 4 (59,58) 4 (58,57) .
— Elzinga P. (NED)
— 6 T.10* (29,29,30,28,28)
31/ 681 31 RESSAR Evert EST 4 T.9* (58,58,58) Ressar E. (EST)
34/ 681 34 DUO Jose ESP 3T.9(59,58,57) 3 T.10 (57,58,55)
— Polman R. (NED)
— 3 T.10 (59,57,59)
63/ 655 63 JAMNIK Marko SLO 0 (58,58) Polman R. (NED)
2/ 699 2 POLMAN Rob NED 4 (59,60) 4 7.10* (56,59,55)
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RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
17/ 648 17 WEIHE Andrea GER 6 (29,25,29,30,30) | Weihe A. (GER)
8/ 662 8 LANTEE Anne FIN 4 (29,26,29,26,29) |2 (29,29,28,28)
— Balzhanova V. (RUS)
. — 6 (29,28,27,29)
5/ 666 5 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 4 (29,26,29,29,28) |Balzhanova V. (RUS) GOLD
4/ 667 4 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 6 (29,29,29,25,29) |6 (30,29,29,28)
] Balzhanova V. (RUS)
14/ 652 14 LONGO Laura ITA 0(28,26,27) |Loginova A. (RUS)
6/ 663 6 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 6 (30,30,28) 2 (30,28,28,28) i
— Willems G. (BEL)
) — 2 (28,27,29,28)
10/ 660 10 HUNT Nicky GBR 2 (28,29,28,28) Willems G. (BEL) SILVER
2/ 670 2 WILLEMS Gladys BEL 6 (30,29,29,28) 6 (29,29,30,29) i
— Willems G. (BEL)
Weihe A. (GER)
2 (26,30,27,28)
BRONZE
Loginova A. (RUS)
Loginova A. (RUS)
6 (28,27,28,29)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 674 1 GALES Andrea GBR | cales A. (GBR)
-Bye- 4 (56,55,54)
— Gales A. (GBR)
— . 3 T.9 (56,51,55)
33/ 637 33 GARCIA Elena ESP 4 T.9* (55,55,53) Garcia E. (ESP)
32/ 638 32 ZORMAN Tanja CRO 3 T.9 (54,55,55) 2 (52,58,53) .
— Weihe A. (GER)
— 6 (29,25,29,30,30)
17/ 648 17 WEIHE Andrea GER Weihe A. (GER)
-Bye- 5 (57,57,56) _
— Weihe A. (GER)
T . 4 T.9* (54,56,55)
-Bye- Danielsson |. (SWE)
16/ 649 16 DANIELSSON lIsabell SWE 1(57,56,53)
9/ 660 9 VAN CASPEL Inge NED | van caspel I. (NED)
-Bye- 4 (57,57)
— Van Caspel I. (NED)
— 37T.9(52,55,57)
41/ 613 41 MAKKONEN Susanna FIN 0 (51,53) Lebecque P. (FRA)
24/ 644 24 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 4 (55,56) 0 (54,56)
— Lantee A. (FIN)
T u 4 (29,26,29,26,29)
25/ 643 25 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 4 (57,55) Prieels S. (BEL)
40/ 618 40 TZANOGLOU Polymnia GRE 0 (46,54) 2 (54,57,54)
— Lantee A. (FIN)
— 4 T.10 (58,55,56)
-Bye- Lantee A. (FIN)
8/ 662 8 LANTEE Anne FIN 4 (55,55,57)
5/ 666 5 SOEMOD Camilla DEN | soemod C. (DEN)
-Bye- 4 (58,56)
— Soemod C. (DEN)
— 4 (57,57)
37/ 629 37 FHAL Mary ISR 3T.9 (56,55,53) loannou E. (GRE)
28/ 640 28 IOANNOU Eleni GRE 4 T.10 (56,52,54) 0 (56,47)
— Soemod C. (DEN)
- — 4 (29,26,29,29,28)
21/ 645 21 BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT 4 (47,55,53) Barckholt S. (AUT)
44/ 481 44 SZUCS Edina HUN 2 (48,45,47) 4 (52,57,55)
— Barckholt S. (AUT)
— oo 0 (54,56)
-Bye- In T Panhuis-Heijnen W. (NED)
12/ 656 12 IN T PANHUIS-HEIINEN Wilma NED 2 (52,55,55)
13/ 654 13 SIMPSON Nichola GBR | simpson N. (GBR)
-Bye- 2 (53,56,54)
— Ronco T. (ESP)
— 2 (53,55,53)
-Bye- Ronco T. (ESP)
20/ 646 20 RONCO Teresa ESP 4 (53,56,57)
— Balzhanova V. (RUS)
. — 6 (29,29,29,25,29)
29/ 640 29 TCHEPIKOFF Patricia FRA 2 (54,54,52) Jarvenpaa E. (FIN)
36/ 630 36 JARVENPAA Erja FIN 4 (50,55,53) 1 (53,54,47)
— Balzhanova V. (RUS)
— 4 (56,55,53)
-Bye- Balzhanova V. (RUS)
4/ 667 4 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 5 (54,54,53)
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RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 670 3 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA | Anastasio A. (ITA)
-Bye- 0 (52,55) )
— Massina M. (BEL)
] —_ ] 2 (46,57,50)
35/ 634 35 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 1(53,53,48) Massina M. (BEL)
30/ 639 30 MASSINA Michele BEL 5 (57,53,55) 4 (54,56)
— Longo L. (ITA)
. — . 0 (28,26,27)
19/ 647 19 MARKOVIC Irina NED Markovic I. (NED)
-Bye- 2 (52,55,53)
— Longo L. (ITA)
— 4 (55,56,55)
-Bye- Longo L. (ITA)
14/ 652 14 LONGO Laura ITA 4 (58,49,57)
11/ 659 11 SALVIEugenia ITA | sawmiE. (ITA)
-Bye- 4T.9 (54,55,58) )
— Salvi E. (ITA)
— 0 (51,57)
43/ 505 43 BABININA Jelena LTU 1(50,53,47) Cernuda D. (ESP)
22/ 645 22 CERNUDA Dolores ESP 5 (57,53,53) 3T.8(54,57,55) .
— Loginova A. (RUS)
— ) 6 (30,30,28)
27/ 641 27 STANIECZEK Anna POL 5 (54,54,57) Stanieczek A. (POL)
38/ 626 38 LANDESFEIND Dorith GER 1 (51,54,55) 2 (55,52,46) _
— Loginova A. (RUS)
— ) 4 (56,59)
-Bye- Loginova A. (RUS)
6/ 663 6 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 4 (54,57,56)
7/ 662 7 VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA | vandionant S. (FRA)
-Bye- 4 (58,56) )
— Vandionant S. (FRA)
— 0 (51,55)
39/ 624 39 KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana CRO 0 (54,54) Svensen J. (NOR)
26/ 642 26 SVENSEN June NOR 4 (56,55) 0 (56,54)
— Hunt N. (GBR)
) —_ 2 (28,29,28,28)
23/ 645 23 MIKALA Melanie GER 4 (57,56) Mikala M. (GER)
42/ 604 42 PURCELL Tara IRL 0 (51,49) 3T.9 (56,55,57)
— Hunt N. (GBR)
— 4 (55,57)
-Bye- Hunt N. (GBR)
10/ 660 10 HUNT Nicky GBR 47.10 (56,58,54)
15/ 650 15 BUDEN Ivana CRO | Buden . (CRO)
-Bye- 2 (52,54,54) ]
— Giannopoulou A. (GRE)
- 0 (53,54)
-Bye- Giannopoulou A. (GRE)
18/ 647 18 GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki GRE 4 (56,53,55) .
— Willems G. (BEL)
. — i 6 (30,29,29,28)
31/ 639 31 TONTOEVA Diana RUS 3T.8(54,54,52) Marcen Pavlin M. (SLO)
34/ 635 34 MARCEN PAVLIN Maja SLO 47T.9(57,52,52) 2 (57,52,53) .
— Willems G. (BEL)
—_ 4 (56,57)
-Bye- Willems G. (BEL)
2/ 670 2 WILLEMS Gladys BEL 4 (56,57,56)
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 45B GALIAZZO Marco ITA 327 /4 333 /1 32 9 660
2 44A TERRY Simon GBR 329 /3 331 /3 32 7 660
3 44B FRANGILLI Michele ITA 331 /2 329 /4 24 8 660
4 37C TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 332 /1 325 /7 30 7 657
5 38B FISSEUX Franck FRA 325 /7 324 110 28 6 649
6 38A ROHRBERG Sebastian GER 321 /8 327 /6 24 3 648
7 45A NESTENG Baard NOR 327 15 320 N4 22 10 647
8 28C MORILLO Daniel ESP 314 /18 332 /2 27 12 646
9 46B DI BUO llario ITA 318 /16 328 /5 25 8 646
10 26C GOMEZ Andres ESP 326 /6 320 /15 21 7 646
11 45C VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED 320 /10 325 /8 25 8 645
12 40B GIROUILLE Romain FRA 321 /9 322 13 20 3 643
13 39D RUBAN Viktor UKR 320 /10 319 /18 21 7 639
14 47A HENCKELS Jeff LUX 319 /15 319 /18 20 5 638
15 26B TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 320 /12 317 124 23 6 637 CT
16 27B HATAVA Matti FIN 313 /23 324 110 23 6 637 CT
17 38D IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 312 /28 325 /9 18 8 637
18 31D DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 313 /24 322 /12 20 4 635
19 28B MANSUKOSKI Antti FIN 314 /19 318 /20 20 7 632
20 35C BADENOV Bair RUS 311 /32 319 /17 15 5 630
21 39B VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 312 27 317 125 18 5 629
22 44C VAN DER VEN Rick NED 311 31 318 121 14 5 629
23 40D HAVELKO Yury UKR 312 /30 315 /26 12 0 627
24 42A GODFREY Laurence GBR 316 /17 310 /29 19 3 626
25 32B MARUSAU Mikalai BLR 309 35 317 /23 18 8 626
26 30D PIATEK Piotr POL 320 /13 306 /35 15 7 626
27 43A NESBITT Mark GBR 306 /38 319 /16 18 6 625
28 35A HANLON Keith IRL 314 120 310 /30 15 6 624
29 35D CIORNEI Daniel ROU 312 /29 312 /28 11 2 624
30 33B KUNDA Maxim BLR 306 /40 317 122 19 7 623
31 37A FLOTO Florian GER 320 /14 302 /44 5 2 622
32 36B ELXELAH Mimis CYP 313 /25 305 /38 5 1 618
33 27C CUESTA Elias ESP 306 39 310 /31 11 2 616
34 34B PRILEPAU Anton BLR 314 121 299 /49 14 3 613
35 37D MARCU Razvan ROU 314 22 299 /50 4 1 613
36 41B HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 304 /42 308 /32 15 7 612
37 29D PROC Jacek POL 305 /41 306 /36 13 3 611
38 47B POPOQV Semion MDA 297 52 312 27 16 7 609
39 42B VELIKOV Vencislav BUL 307 /37 301 /46 12 4 608
40 26D CALLEWAERT Danny BEL 309 /34 298 /53 16 3 607
41 43B HRISTOV Hristo BUL 303 /43 303 /41 13 4 606
42 46A BENGTSSON Per SWE 303 /44 303 /40 12 6 606
43 36C MALISHEVSKIY Leonid RUS 313 /25 292 /65 2 1 605
44 46C FRERIKS Tim NED 301 /45 302 /43 15 3 603
45 27D THIRY Nico BEL 296 59 306 /37 10 2 602
46 33A O'HANLON Brendan IRL 297 [56 304 /39 14 5 601
47 36D BODNAR Alexandru ROU 308 /36 293 /63 7 2 601
48 41A LOTT Jaan EST 310 /33 289 /10 14 6 599
49 31C PAPAVASILEIOU Michall GRE 301 /46 298 /54 9 3 599
50 43C HORNAK Martin SVK 295 /60 303 /42 14 3 598
51 29C TSERKEZIS Stefanos GRE 300 /47 298 /52 10 5 598
52 39A SANTOS Paulo EST 291 /66 307 /34 9 1 598
53 28A SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM 296 /58 301 /46 9 2 597
54 44D CINAR Sermet TUR 288 /68 308 /33 12 4 596
55 34A GILL Joe IRL 297 [55 297 [55 11 2 594
56 34D KOSY Nandor HUN 297 52 294 162 13 6 591
57 47C GOFMAN Natan ISR 292 /64 298 /51 13 4 590
58 45D ERGIN Goktug TUR 293 /63 297 /56 8 3 590
59 35B CHRISTODOULOU Costantinos CYP 299 /51 291 /68 6 3 590
60 29A PETROSYAN Arshak ARM 300 /48 290 /69 6 0 590
61 46D DALL Niels DEN 292 64 296 /57 8 2 588
62 30A FERENCEK Aljaz SLO 299 /49 288 72 19 4 587
63 32A ZLENDER Matija SLO 285 /712 301 /45 9 2 586
64 32D CSOREGH Pal HUN 283 /15 300 /48 13 6 583
65 28D GEERAERTS Bart BEL 299 /50 282 180 12 3 581
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Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10's X's Score
66 36A POPPENBORG Rafael GER 297 57 284 17 7 2 581
67 29B GUIDI Emanuele SMR 285 /11 294 [59 15 3 579
68 30B TURA Paolo SMR 295 /62 284 [78 9 4 579
69 41C POLAKOVIC Martin SVK 297 /54 281 /83 10 3 578
70 31A RAJH Gregor SLO 287 /10 289 71 7 3 576
71 40C JURAK Pavel CZE 290 /67 285 /74 13 5 575
72 38C KOVAR Kamil CZE 295 /60 278 /84 15 3 573
73 40A GROSS Jaanus EST 279 1716 294 /6l 13 4 573
74 42C KRAVACEK Daniel SVK 287 169 286 /13 9 1 573
75 42D SOMMER Max AUT 277 180 294 I60 14 2 571
76 41D BERGAUER Philipp AUT 274 182 295 /58 8 1 569
77 33C AMATNIEKS Janis LAT 284 13 283 /19 6 1 567
78 30C GOUMARAS Antonios GRE 273 183 293 /64 7 1 566
79 39C HODAC Michal CZE 283 /714 282 I82 7 2 565
80 27A SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik ARM 273 /84 291 /67 6 4 564
81 37B KONTEMENIOTIS Antonis CYP 279 18 285 [75 5 1 564
82 32C LIPINS Jevgenijs LAT 278 119 285 [76 9 0 563
83 34C APSITIS Janis LAT 279 17 282 /81 7 1 561
84 33D CLEMENT Karoly HUN 265 /85 291 /66 8 1 556
85 43D GUNZ Daniel AUT 277 180 278 I85 7 1 555
86 26A PETROSYAN Hovanes ARM 0 /86 0 /86 0 0 0
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 38C MOSPINEK Justyna POL 336 /1 312 /6 27 9 648
2 35B RICHTER Elena GER 333 /4 314 /4 26 13 647
3 36A KUZNETSOVA Elena BLR 324 /12 320 /1 17 9 644
4 28C STEPANOVA Inna RUS 334 /2 308 /9 26 11 642
5 34A SCHUH Berengere FRA 333 /3 306 /14 24 8 639
6 27D VALEEVA Natalia ITA 331 /5 307 /11 23 7 638
7 40C CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 331 /6 306 /12 26 6 637
8 27C PEROVA Ksenia RUS 329 /7 306 13 23 5 635
9 33B BURGESS Charlotte GBR 319 /16 316 /3 21 9 635
10 26C ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 322 14 313 /5 18 7 635
11 41C UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 325 /11 305 /18 13 5 630
12 39C LIPIARSKA Karina POL 318 /18 310 /7 19 8 628
13 40A KOVAL Victoriya UKR 325 /10 302 21 19 7 627
14 32A DODEMONT Sophie FRA 319 /17 308 /10 14 4 627
15 28D TOMASI Jessica ITA 328 /8 297 21 22 10 625
16 27A FOULON Magali ESP 306 /31 318 /2 14 6 624
17 35A TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna BLR 318 /19 305 /15 18 7 623
18 36B  WINTER Karina GER 321 /15 302 122 17 5 623
19 28B CHRISTIANSEN Carina Rosenvinge DEN 328 /9 294 130 17 10 622
20 36D SUDRICHOVA Gabriela CZE 314 21 305 /16 18 14 619
21 26D LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 322 /13 293 /31 22 6 615
22 28A BUITRON Gema ESP 312 /22 303 19 18 11 615
23 39B SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM 310 /28 302 /20 17 8 612
24 33A DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA 305 /34 305 /17 11 5 610
25 38A PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 310 /25 296 129 16 2 606
26 34B OLIVER Amy GBR 310 /26 296 /28 15 5 606
27 39A DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 305 /38 298 /26 14 4 603
28 29A BJERENDAL Christine SWE 310 /29 293 /32 12 2 603
29 40D PREIMANN Anneli EST 302 /44 300 /23 13 3 602
30 42C ERGIN Damla TUR 308 /30 293 /35 7 3 601
31 31A JEPPSSON Jenny SWE 300 /47 299 /25 12 5 599
32 29B BERZINA Zane LAT 291 /56 308 /8 10 2 599
33 29D STRUYF Sabrina BEL 305 /35 293 /33 12 5 598
34 40B CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 304 /40 293 /34 11 3 597
35 30C SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 316 /20 276 153 14 4 592
36 26A FERNANDEZ Helena ESP 311 /24 280 /48 10 1 591
37 32B FOLKARD Naomi GBR 305 /36 284 142 11 2 589
38 43C MIRCA Alexandra MDA 312 /23 276 54 10 3 588
39 37B HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 305 /33 282 /45 15 4 587
40 30B ZOMMERE Liga LAT 297 /49 289 /38 12 2 586
41 29C DIELEN Nathalie Sul 301 /45 285 /40 10 2 586 CT
42 41A WEGH Carrie NED 286 /62 300 /24 10 2 586 CT
43 36C ESEBUA Kristine GEO 305 /37 281 /47 8 3 586
44 26B LAURSEN Louise DEN 294 /53 287 139 14 7 581
45 31C DE GIULI Valentine Sul 297 /50 283 /44 6 3 580
46 43A BANCILA Simona ROU 296 /52 283 /43 8 1 579
47 30A  WALLIN Malin SWE 302 /43 276 152 13 7 578
48 41B REIDY Maeve IRL 301 /45 277 51 11 3 578
49 33C HARCARIKOVA Lenka SVK 296 /51 282 146 8 5 578
50 35C DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 287 61 290 137 11 4 577
51 31B JURCENKO Oksana LAT 310 /26 267 159 11 3 577
52 34D KOURULA Laura FIN 283 /65 292 /36 11 6 575
53 39D ATLA Anita-Evi GRE 305 /32 269 /57 11 4 574
54 31D WOLLES Freya BEL 303 /42 271 /55 9 3 574
55 37C TSINTSADZE Natia GEO 294 /54 279 149 9 2 573
56 42B 10SIFAKI Andri CYP 304 /39 267 159 12 2 571
57 27B JAGER Maja Buskbjerg DEN 285 /63 285 /40 10 2 570
58 38D VAVATSI Photini GRE 284 64 279 /50 8 2 563
59 37A RAVINETS Julia BLR 303 /41 255 /64 11 2 558
60 37D HORACKOVA Barbora CZE 290 /58 268 /58 6 2 558
61 43B DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 288 160 269 /56 11 2 557
62 30D GEERAERTS Tamara BEL 299 /48 253 165 14 1 552
63 41D LUIK Siret EST 293 /55 256 /63 6 1 549
64 42A  LAAN Daisy NED 290 /57 257 162 9 4 547
65 32D SORSA Tanja FIN 289 /59 257 61 7 3 546
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score

66 35D SPALENKOVA Eva CZE 280 /66 250 /67 5 1 530

67 33D PERALA Laura FIN 264 /68 250 /66 5 1 514

68 34C SISKOVA Alexandra SVK 268 /67 236 /68 8 1 504

69 32C BALOGHOVA Paulina SVK 258 70 232 169 6 1 490

70 38B VASILYAN Nune ARM 263 169 203 170 5 1 466
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 19C DAMSBO Martin DEN 356 /1 349 /1 58 19 705
2 15C POLMAN Rob NED 355 /2 344 |6 53 23 699
3 10C RIKUNENKO Andrew GBR 352 /8 346 /2 52 21 698
4 16A SITAR Dejan SLO 352 /6 345 /3 50 24 697
5 13D MALM Anders SWE 354 /3 340 /14 50 17 694
6 14A TURSIC Slavko SLO 349 /16 344 |8 47 10 693
7 21C BOE Morten NOR 352 /4 340 /13 48 27 692
8 10B PAGNI Sergio ITA 352 /8 339 N9 47 21 691
9 18C LAURSEN Patrick DEN 350 /13 341 /12 47 19 691
10 06C GENET Dominique FRA 352 /11 339 21 47 17 691
11 09C BUSBY Duncan GBR 352 /12 339 /20 47 14 691
12 11D LUNDIN Morgan SWE 349 /18 342 /11 45 15 691
13 11B CATALAN Jose Ignacio ESP 346 24 344 |7 47 16 690
14 08C BINGHAM James GBR 346 21 344 |9 43 12 690
15 14C VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 345 [37 345 /4 42 16 690
16 07C DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 352 /7 337 125 45 19 689
17 14B LAUBE Marcus GER 344 142 345 /4 41 9 689
18 16C ELZINGA Peter NED 352 /4 336 /28 45 22 688
19 12D CARLSSON Magnus SWE 348 /19 340 /16 42 20 688
20 13C SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 344 38 343 /10 45 19 687
21 22B HOFER Patrizio Sul 352 /8 335 /32 43 16 687
22 09A VERDEYEN Luc BEL 346 128 340 /15 41 17 686
23 15B SCRIBA Julian GER 346 28 340 /17 40 17 686
24 08B GRECO Pietro ITA 346 /28 339 /22 41 15 685
25 23A O DONOGHUE Eoghan IRL 349 /15 335 /33 42 16 684
26 17A VILLI Goran CRO 347 21 337 124 41 22 684
27 23B HORNER Philippe Sul 347 22 336 /27 42 16 683
28 05D EKIZ Dincer TUR 350 /14 333 /46 39 12 683
29 06A KIVIMAA Timo FIN 347 120 335 /33 40 10 682
30 05C BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 349 /17 333 /45 39 16 682
31 23C RESSAR Evert EST 347 23 334 /36 41 11 681
32 10D DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 343 /43 338 /23 40 16 681
33 08A VAN DE POELE Mathieu BEL 345 34 336 /29 38 12 681
34 13B DUO Jose ESP 341 /54 340 /18 37 12 681
35 07D HANCI Hasan Basri TUR 345 /33 335 /30 40 17 680
36 12B PANIAGUA Carlos ESP 345 36 334 /35 40 14 679
37 09D KHALUDOROV Danzan RUS 342 /51 337 126 37 12 679
38 18B MATZNER Michael AUT 346 126 332 /47 38 21 678
39 06B KIS Laszlo HUN 343 /46 335 /31 37 11 678
40 16B ABSTREITER Robert GER 344 140 334 /38 36 18 678
41 11C SEYWERT Gilles LUX 345 /35 333 /44 36 12 678
42 17C JOHANNESSEN Torben DEN 343 147 334 137 36 16 677
43 18D BRADA Vladimir CZE 346 131 331 /50 35 11 677
44 09B TOSCO Antonio ITA 343 /48 334 139 34 9 677
45 18A BARTOL Vladimir CRO 341 /53 333 /40 38 15 674
46 08D SEGIN Denis RUS 343 |44 331 /49 38 13 674
47 20A PIEKARSKI Boguslaw POL 346 25 328 /55 37 11 674
48 10A MESTDAGH Sven BEL 344 39 330 /52 36 14 674
49 21B BURRI Kevin Sul 343 /50 331 /48 35 12 674
50 22A UROSEVIC Ljubisa SRB 344 /41 329 /53 35 16 673
51 15D KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios GRE 338 /58 333 /41 37 15 671
52 11A BOJCUN Miroslav SVK 338 /60 333 /42 36 10 671
53 16D PEPPAS Dimitrios GRE 343 /45 327 /59 33 11 670
54 20B BONELLI Giovanni Paolo SMR 337 /61 333 /43 32 9 670
55 17D REITMEIER Filip CZE 341 /52 327 I57 36 11 668
56 17B BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 336 /62 331 /51 32 11 667
57 07A HUMALAJOKI Aulis FIN 340 /55 327 /58 31 12 667
58 05A HAAVISTO Nico FIN 343 /48 322 163 31 7 665
59 19D VERNER Petr CZE 336 /63 328 /54 32 11 664
60 22C PUSCA Gigi ROU 339 /57 325 /60 26 4 664
61 20C SANDBERG Thomas NOR 340 /56 319 /68 27 5 659
62 12C SERNA Jonas LTU 338 /59 320 /66 31 9 658
63 15A JAMNIK Marko SLO 332 /69 323 /61 31 14 655
64 12A DURNY Matus Jr. SVK 345 32 310 /73 29 10 655
65 07B BALLA Zsolt HUN 331 /72 323 162 27 12 654
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10's X's Score
66 21D PERDIKOS Marios CYP 333 /65 321 /64 23 11 654
67 19B MOSER Daniel AUT 333 /68 320 /65 24 8 653
68 13A ZIDEK Radoslav SVK 334 64 316 /70 23 5 650
69 20D PROTOPAPAS Christodoulos CYP 332 11 317 /89 26 6 649
70 14D KOUMERTAS Stavros GRE 329 73 319 /67 23 6 648
71 05B VASARI Robert HUN 333 /66 314 N 24 9 647
72 21A GOLYGOWSKI Marcin POL 332 10 312 12 25 9 644
73 06D GUNEYLIGIL Atakan TUR 313 14 328 55 26 8 641
74 19A GREGEC Dario CRO 333 /67 305 /14 19 2 638
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 14B GALES Andrea GBR 331 /9 343 /1 34 8 674
2 17C  WILLEMS Gladys BEL 338 /1 332 /7 32 12 670
3 15A ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 333 /5 337 /3 31 7 670
4 14C BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 332 /7 335 /4 29 11 667
5 23B  SOEMOD Camilla DEN 333 /4 333 /5 31 10 666
6 13C LOGINOVA Albina RUS 336 /2 327 /15 32 7 663
7 17B  VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA 330 11 332 /6 29 11 662
8 21A LANTEE Anne FIN 331 /8 331 /9 26 9 662
9 17D VAN CASPEL Inge NED 330 /10 330 /10 27 8 660
10 13B  HUNT Nicky GBR 332 /6 328 /14 27 6 660
11 13A SALVI Eugenia ITA 322 21 337 /2 29 11 659
12 18D IN T PANHUIS-HEIJNEN Wilma NED 335 /3 321 /28 28 8 656
13 158 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 326 13 328 /12 26 7 654
14 14A LONGO Laura ITA 327 12 325 /20 30 8 652
15 13D BUDEN Ivana CRO 319 /29 331 /8 24 7 650
16 22B DANIELSSON Isabell SWE 324 15 325 /21 26 6 649
17 19C WEIHE Andrea GER 319 /30 329 /11 25 10 648
18 21B  GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki GRE 324 116 323 [ 25 7 647
19 16D MARKOVIC Irina NED 320 126 327 /16 21 7 647
20 16A RONCO Teresa ESP 320 24 326 119 20 8 646
21 23C BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT 325 /14 320 /29 25 12 645
22 18A CERNUDA Dolores ESP 317 /34 328 /13 22 3 645
23 21C MIKALA Melanie GER 318 /32 327 /7 20 8 645
24 16B LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 320 25 324 22 23 7 644
25 18C PRIEELS Sarah BEL 320 /23 323 /25 23 3 643
26 23A  SVENSEN June NOR 320 21 322 |7 19 6 642
27 20D STANIECZEK Anna POL 324 A7 317 130 22 5 641
28 19B IOANNOU Eleni GRE 323 19 317 /33 22 10 640
29 18B TCHEPIKOFF Patricia FRA 323 20 317 31 19 9 640
30 16C MASSINA Michele BEL 316 /136 323 /23 25 10 639
31 15C TONTOEVA Diana RUS 317 /35 322 /26 18 2 639
32 14D ZORMAN Tanja CRO 321 /22 317 /32 22 7 638
33 17A GARCIA Elena ESP 311 /38 326 /18 20 10 637
34 22C MARCEN PAVLIN Maja SLO 319 28 316 /34 19 4 635
35 21D OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 324 18 310 /39 19 7 634
36 19A JARVENPAA Erja FIN 317 /33 313 /37 22 5 630
37 22A  FHAL Mary ISR 319 /31 310 /40 15 5 629
38 20C LANDESFEIND Dorith GER 313 /37 313 /36 22 7 626
39 15D KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana CRO 308 /40 316 /35 16 6 624
40 20B TZANOGLOU Polymnia GRE 307 /42 311 /38 14 3 618
41 20A MAKKONEN Susanna FIN 311 /39 302 /41 13 4 613
42 23D PURCELL Tara IRL 307 /41 297 /42 13 5 604
43 19D BABININA Jelena LTU 306 /43 199 /44 14 4 505
44 22D SZUCS Edina HUN 233 /44 248 /43 4 0 481
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RESULTS SUMMARY OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 GER - Germany 11A ROHRBERG Sebastian 1851 /11 214 208 214 206
11B FLOTO Florian
11C POPPENBORG Rafael

2 ITA - ltaly 1A GALIAZZO Marco 1966 /01 224 211 221 197
1B FRANGILLI Michele
1C DI BUO llario

3 FIN - Finland 5A HATAVA Matti 1906 /05 205 219 216 210
5B TEKONIEMI Antti
5C MANSUKOSKI Antti

4 RUS - Russia 7A TSYREMPILOV Baljinima 1892 /07 218 214 213 208
7B BADENOV Bair
7C MALISHEVSKIY Leonid

5 ESP - Spain 4A MORILLO Daniel 1908 /04 215 218
4B GOMEZ Andres
4C CUESTA Elias

6 FRA - France 2A FISSEUX Franck 1921 /02 218 210
2B GIROUILLE Romain
2C VALLADONT Jean-Charles

7 GBR - Great Britain 3A TERRY Simon 1911 /03 214 208
3B GODFREY Laurence
3C NESBITT Mark

8 POL - Poland 9A DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 1872 /09 210 207
9B PIATEK Piotr
9C PROC Jacek

9 BLR - Belarus 10A MARUSAU Mikalai 1862 /10 212
10B KUNDA Maxim
10C PRILEPAU Anton

9 BUL - Bulgaria 13A HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 1826 /13 210
13B VELIKOV Vencislav
13C HRISTOV Hristo

9 UKR - Ukraine 6A RUBAN Viktor 1903 /06 209
6B IVASHKO Markiyan
6C HAVELKO Yury

9 NED - Netherlands 8A VAN DEN OEVER Rick 1877 /08 206
8B VAN DER VEN Rick
8C FRERIKS Tim

9 CYP - Cyprus 16A ELXELAH Mimis 1772 /16 198
16B CHRISTODOULOU Costantinos
16C KONTEMENIOTIS Antonis

9 ROU - Romania 12A CIORNEI Daniel 1838 /12 197
12B MARCU Razvan
12C BODNAR Alexandru

9 IRL - Ireland 14A HANLON Keith 1819 /14 197
14B O'HANLON Brendan
14C GILL Joe

9 BEL - Belgium 15A CALLEWAERT Danny 1790 /15 194
15B THIRY Nico
15C GEERAERTS Bart

17 EST - Estonia LOTT Jaan 1770 /17
SANTOS Paulo
GROSS Jaanus
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RESULTS SUMMARY OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
18  GRE- Greece PAPAVASILEIOU Michail 1763 /18

TSERKEZIS Stefanos
GOUMARAS Antonios

19 ARM - Armenia SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 1751 /19
PETROSYAN Arshak
SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik

20 SLO - Slovenia FERENCEK Aljaz 1749 /20
ZLENDER Matija
RAJH Gregor

21 SVK - Slovakia HORNAK Martin 1749 /21
POLAKOVIC Martin
KRAVACEK Daniel

22 HUN - Hungary KOSY Nandor 1730 /22
CSOREGH Pal
CLEMENT Karoly

23 CZE - Czech Republic JURAK Pavel 1713 /23
KOVAR Kamil
HODAC Michal

24 AUT - Austria SOMMER Max 1695 /24
BERGAUER Philipp
GUNZ Daniel

25 LAT - Latvia AMATNIEKS Janis 1691 /25
LIPINS Jevgenijs
APSITIS Janis
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RESULTS SUMMARY

OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

1

17

RUS - Russia

ESP - Spain

ITA - ltaly

FRA - France

POL - Poland

DEN - Denmark

GBR - Great Britain

LAT - Latvia

BLR - Belarus

GEO - Georgia

UKR - Ukraine

SWE - Sweden

BEL - Belgium

CZE - Czech Republic

GER - Germany

SUI - Switzerland

FIN - Finland

2A
2B
2C

8A
8B
8C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

1A
1B
1C

11A
11B
11C

A
7B
7C

12A
12B
12C

9A
9B
9C

14A
14B
14C

6A
6B
6C

10A
10B
10C

15A
15B
15C

16A
16B
16C

5A
5B
5C

13A
13B
13C

STEPANOVA Inna
PEROVA Ksenia
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya

FOULON Magali
BUITRON Gema
FERNANDEZ Helena

VALEEVA Natalia
TOMASI Jessica
LIONETTI Pia Carmen

SCHUH Berengere
DODEMONT Sophie
DELAMARE Cyrielle

MOSPINEK Justyna
CWIENCZEK Malgorzata
LIPIARSKA Karina

CHRISTIANSEN Carina Rosenvinge
LAURSEN Louise
JAGER Maja Buskbjerg

BURGESS Charlotte
OLIVER Amy
FOLKARD Naomi

BERZINA Zane
ZOMMERE Liga
JURCENKO Oksana

KUZNETSOVA Elena
TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna
RAVINETS Julia

ESEBUA Kristine
DIASAMIDZE Asmat
TSINTSADZE Natia

KOVAL Victoriya
PALEKHA Kateryna
DOROKHOVA Tetyana

BJERENDAL Christine
JEPPSSON Jenny
WALLIN Malin

STRUYF Sabrina
WOLLES Freya
GEERAERTS Tamara

SUDRICHOVA Gabriela
HORACKOVA Barbora
SPALENKOVA Eva

RICHTER Elena
WINTER Karina
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika

SCHOBINGER Celine
DIELEN Nathalie
DE GIULI Valentine

KOURULA Laura
SORSA Tanja
PERALA Laura

1912

1830

1878

1876

1913

1773

1830

1762

1825

1736

1836

1780

1724

1707

1857

1758

1635

/02

/08

/03

/04

/01

/11

/07

/12

/09

/14

/06

/10

/15

/16

/05

/13

117

218

216

211

203

208

204

205

196

203

200

197

195

195

193

191

186

208

209

213

212

205

203

200

190

213 202

212

195

211

209

212 195
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RESULTS SUMMARY OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
18 SVK - Slovakia HARCARIKOVA Lenka 1572 /18
SISKOVA Alexandra
BALOGHOVA Paulina
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RESULTS SUMMARY OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 RUS - Russia 12A DAMBAEYV Alexander 2034 /12 228 234 228 226
12B  KHALUDOROV Danzan
12C SEGIN Denis

2 NED - Netherlands 2A POLMAN Rob 2077 /02 230 231 234 223
2B VAN ZUTPHEN Fred
2C ELZINGA Peter

3 ITA - ltaly 6A PAGNI Sergio 2053 /06 233 234 233 229
6B GRECO Pietro
6C TOSCO Antonio

4 SLO - Slovenia 9A SITAR Dejan 2045 /09 232 231 227 217
9B TURSIC Slavko
9C JAMNIK Marko

5 DEN - Denmark 3A DAMSBO Martin 2073 /03 231 233
3B LAURSEN Patrick
3C JOHANNESSEN Torben

6 SWE - Sweden 4A MALM Anders 2073 /04 233 231
4B LUNDIN Morgan
4C CARLSSON Magnus

7 GBR - Great Britain 1A RIKUNENKO Andrew 2079 /01 234 230
1B BUSBY Duncan
1C BINGHAM James

8 SUl - Switzerland 10A HOFER Patrizio 2044 /10 228 225
10B HORNER Philippe
10C BURRI Kevin

9 ESP - Spain 8A CATALAN Jose Ignacio 2050 /08 229
8B DUO Jose
8C PANIAGUA Carlos

9 GER - Germany 7A LAUBE Marcus 2053 /07 228
7B SCRIBA Julian
7C ABSTREITER Robert

9 FIN - Finland 13A KIVIMAA Timo 2014 /13 227
13B HUMALAJOKI Aulis
13C HAAVISTO Nico

9 FRA - France 5A GENET Dominique 2062 /05 224
5B DELOCHE Pierre Julien
5C BRASSEUR Sebastien

9 AUT - Austria 16A MATZNER Michael 1998 /16 224
16B BERNHUBER Gerald
16C MOSER Daniel

9 BEL - Belgium 11A VERDEYEN Luc 2041 /11 223
11B VAN DE POELE Mathieu
11C MESTDAGH Sven

9 TUR - Turkey 15A EKIZ Dincer 2004 /15 221
15B HANCI Hasan Basri
15C GUNEYLIGIL Atakan

9 CZE - Czech Republic 14A BRADA Vladimir 2009 /14 219
14B REITMEIER Filip
14C VERNER Petr

17 CRO - Croatia VILLI Goran 1996 /17
BARTOL Vladimir
GREGEC Dario
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RESULTS SUMMARY OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
18 GRE - Greece KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios 1989 /18
PEPPAS Dimitrios
KOUMERTAS Stavros
19 HUN - Hungary KIS Laszlo 1979 /19
BALLA Zsolt
VASARI Robert
20 SVK - Slovakia BOJCUN Miroslav 1976 /20
DURNY Matus Jr.
ZIDEK Radoslav
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RESULTS SUMMARY

OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score
Rank

1/8

1/4 1/2 Finals

1

BEL - Belgium

ITA - ltaly

RUS - Russia

GBR - Great Britain

NED - Netherlands

FRA - France

ESP - Spain

GER - Germany

FIN - Finland

GRE - Greece

CRO - Croatia

5A
5B
5C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

4A
4B
4C

6A
6B
6C

A
7B
7C

8A
8B
8C

11A
11B
11C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

WILLEMS Gladys
PRIEELS Sarah
MASSINA Michele

ANASTASIO Anastasia
SALVI Eugenia
LONGO Laura

BALZHANOVA Viktoria
LOGINOVA Albina
TONTOEVA Diana

GALES Andrea
HUNT Nicky
SIMPSON Nichola

VAN CASPEL Inge
IN T PANHUIS-HEIINEN Wilma
MARKOQVIC Irina

VANDIONANT Sandrine
LEBECQUE Pascale
TCHEPIKOFF Patricia

RONCO Teresa
CERNUDA Dolores
GARCIA Elena

WEIHE Andrea
MIKALA Melanie
LANDESFEIND Dorith

LANTEE Anne
JARVENPAA Erja
MAKKONEN Susanna

GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki
IOANNOU Eleni
TZANOGLOU Polymnia

BUDEN Ivana
ZORMAN Tanja
KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana

1952

1981

1969

1988

1963

1946

1928

1919

1905

1905

1912

/05

/02

/03

/01

/04

/06

/07

/08

/11

/10

/09

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

217

216

220

213

205

200

227 231 221

228 230 217

227 223 222

223

229

219

226

224

220

215
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RESULTS SUMMARY

OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 ITA - ltaly 2A GALIAZZO Marco 1298 /02 144 147 145 150
2B VALEEVA Natalia
2 GER - Germany 4A ROHRBERG Sebastian 1295 /04 143 146 140 148
4B RICHTER Elena
3 GBR - Great Britain 3A TERRY Simon 1295 /03 138 149 141 144
3B BURGESS Charlotte
4 UKR - Ukraine 9A RUBAN Viktor 1266 /09 139 151 137 141
9B KOVAL Victoriya
5 RUS - Russia 1A TSYREMPILOV Baljinima 1299 /01 136 150
1B STEPANOVA Inna
6 POL - Poland 6A DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 1283 /06 138 142
6B MOSPINEK Justyna
7 IRL - Ireland 12A HANLON Keith 1221 /12 143 135
12B CUTHBERT Sinead
8 NED - Netherlands 10A VAN DEN OEVER Rick 1231 /10 140 134
10B WEGH Carrie
9 FRA - France 5A GIROUILLE Romain 1288 /05 139
5B SCHUH Berengere
9 ESP - Spain 7A MORILLO Daniel 1270 /07 138
7B FOULON Magali
9 BLR - Belarus 8A MARUSAU Mikalai 1270 /08 134
8B KUZNETSOVA Elena
9 ARM - Armenia 15A SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 1209 /15 134
15B SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar
9 DEN - Denmark 14A DALL Niels 1210 /14 133
14B CHRISTIANSEN Carina Rosenvinge
9 TUR - Turkey 11A CINAR Sermet 1226 /11 132
11B UNSAL Begunhan Elif
9 FIN - Finland 13A TEKONIEMI Antti 1212 /13 131
13B KOURULA Laura
9 SWE - Sweden 16A BENGTSSON Per 1209 /16 125
16B BJERENDAL Christine
17 BEL - Belgium CALLEWAERT Danny 1205 /17
STRUYF Sabrina
18 ROU - Romania CIORNEI Daniel 1203 /18
BANCILA Simona
19 EST - Estonia LOTT Jaan 1201 /19
PREIMANN Anneli
20 MDA - Moldova POPOQV Semion 1197 /20
MIRCA Alexandra
21 CZE - Czech Republic JURAK Pavel 1194 /21
SUDRICHOVA Gabriela
22 CYP - Cyprus ELXELAH Mimis 1189 /22
IOSIFAKI Andri
23 SVK - Slovakia HORNAK Martin 1176 /23
HARCARIKOVA Lenka
24 GRE - Greece PAPAVASILEIOU Michail 1173 /24
ATLA Anita-Evi
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RESULTS SUMMARY OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
25 BUL - Bulgaria HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 1169 /25
DANAILOVA Dobromira
26 LAT - Latvia AMATNIEKS Janis 1166 /26
BERZINA Zane
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RESULTS SUMMARY

OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 SWE - Sweden 9A MALM Anders 1343 /09 151 149 149 146
9B DANIELSSON Isabell
2 DEN - Denmark 2A DAMSBO Martin 1371 /02 150 150 153 145
2B SOEMOD Camilla
3 SLO - Slovenia 14A SITAR Dejan 1332 /14 153 150 149 147
14B MARCEN PAVLIN Maja
4 BEL - Belgium 5A VERDEYEN Luc 1356 /05 154 147 146 146
5B WILLEMS Gladys
5 RUS - Russia 7A KHALUDOROV Danzan 1348 /07 151 150
7B LOGINOVA Albina
6 NED - Netherlands 4A POLMAN Rob 1359 /04 152 147
4B VAN CASPEL Inge
6 ESP - Spain 11A CATALAN Jose Ignacio 1336 /11 149 147
11B RONCO Teresa
8 GBR - Great Britain 1A RIKUNENKO Andrew 1372 /01 151 145
1B GALES Andrea
9 ITA - ltaly 3A PAGNI Sergio 1361 /03 152
3B ANASTASIO Anastasia
9 NOR - Norway 12A BOE Morten 1334 /12 152
12B SVENSEN June
9 CRO - Croatia 13A VILLI Goran 1334 /13 149
13B BUDEN Ivana
9 GRE - Greece 16A KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios 1318 /16 149
16B GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki
9 AUT - Austria 15A MATZNER Michael 1323 /15 148
15B BARCKHOLT Silvia
9 FIN - Finland 8A KIVIMAA Timo 1344 /08 147
8B LANTEE Anne
9 GER - Germany 10A LAUBE Marcus 1337 /10 146
10B WEIHE Andrea
9 FRA - France 6A GENET Dominique 1353 /06 142
6B VANDIONANT Sandrine
17 POL - Poland PIEKARSKI Boguslaw 1315 /17
STANIECZEK Anna
18 IRL - Ireland O DONOGHUE Eoghan 1288 /18
PURCELL Tara
19 LTU - Lithuania SIGAUSKAS Vladas 1192 /19
BABININA Jelena
20 HUN - Hungary KIS Laszlo 1159 /20
SZUCS Edina
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Rovereto (ITA) XIX European Outdoor Target Championship &

\TERRANE
G

N
QoPEAN ANy

&)

" EMAY i

RESULT BRACKETS

OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1966 ITA Italy 224
1A Galiazzo Marco
1B Frangilli Michele
1c Di Buo llario Italy
16/ 1772 CYP Cyprus 198 211
16A Elxelah Mimis
16B Christodoulou Costantinos
16C Kontemeniotis Antonis Italy
9/ 1872 POL Poland 210 221
9A Dobrowolski Rafal
9B Piatek Piotr
9C Proc Jacek Poland
8/ 1877 NED Netherlands 206 207
8A Van Den Oever Rick
8B Van Der Ven Rick
8C Freriks Tim Italy
5/ 1906 FIN  Finland 205 197
5A Hatava Matti
5B Tekoniemi Antti )
5C  Mansukoski Antti Finland
12/ 1838 ROU Romania 197 219
12A Ciornei Daniel
12B Marcu Razvan
12C Bodnar Alexandru Finland
13/ 1826 BUL Bulgaria 210 216
13A Hristov Yavor Vasilev
13B Velikov Vencislav i
13C Hristov Hristo Spain
4/ 1908 ESP  Spain 215 218
4A Morillo Daniel
4B Gomez Andres GOLD
4C Cuesta Elias Germany
3/ 1911 GBR Great Britain 214
3A Terry Simon
3B Godfrey Laurence Lo
3C  Nesbitt Mark Great Britain
14/ 1819 IRL Ireland 197 208 T.27
14A Hanlon Keith
14B O’hanlon Brendan
14C Gill Joe Germany
11/ 1851 GER Germany 214 214
11A Rohrberg Sebastian
11B Floto Florian
11C Poppenborg Rafael Germany
6/ 1903 UKR Ukraine 209 208 T.30
6A Ruban Viktor
6B Ivashko Markiyan
6C Havelko Yury Germany
7/ 1892 RUS Russia 218 206
7A Tsyrempilov Baljinima
7B Badenov Bair i SILVER
7C Malishevskiy Leonid Russia Italy
10/ 1862 BLR Belarus 212 214
10A Marusau Mikalai
10B Kunda Maxim
10C Prilepau Anton Russia
15/ 1790 BEL Belgium 194 213 .
15A Callewaert Danny M
158 Thiry Nico 210 BRONZE
15C Geeraerts Bart France Finland
2/ 1921 FRA France 218 210 .
2A Fisseux Franck Russia
2B Girouille Romain 208
2C Valladont Jean-Charles
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RESULT BRACKETS

OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1913 POL Poland 208
1A Mospinek Justyna
1B Cwienczek Malgorzata
1c Lipiarska Karina Poland
16/ 1707 CZE Czech Republic 193 205
16A Sudrichova Gabriela
16B Horackova Barbora
16C Spalenkova Eva Spain
9/ 1825 BLR Belarus 203 212 121
9A Kuznetsova Elena
9B Timofeyeva Katsiaryna i
9C Ravinets Julia Spain
8/ 1830 ESP Spain 216 209
8A Foulon Magali
8B Buitron Gema
8C Fernandez Helena Spain
5/ 1857 GER Germany 191 195
5A Richter Elena
5B Winter Karina )
5C Haidn Tschalova Veronika Latvia
12/ 1762 LAT Latvia 196 190
12A Berzina Zane
12B Zommere Liga
12C Jurcenko Oksana France
13/ 1758 SUI  Switzerland 186 212 T.26
13A Schobinger Celine
13B Dielen Nathalie
13C De Giuli Valentine France
4/ 1876 FRA  France 203 212
4A Schuh Berengere
4B Dodemont Sophie GOLD
4C Delamare Cyrielle Russia
3/ 1878 ITA Italy 211
3A Valeeva Natalia
3B Tomasi Jessica
3c Lionetti Pia Carmen Italy
14/ 1736 GEO Georgia 200 213
14A Esebua Kristine
14B Diasamidze Asmat
14C Tsintsadze Natia Italy
11/ 1773 DEN Denmark 204 211
11A Christiansen Carina Rosenvinge
11B Laursen Louise
11C Jager Maja Buskbjerg Denmark
6/ 1836 UKR Ukraine 197 203
6A Koval Victoriya
6B Palekha Kateryna
6C Dorokhova Tetyana Russia
7/ 1830 GBR Great Britain 205 202
7A Burgess Charlotte
7B Oliver Amy o SILVER
7C  Folkard Naomi Great Britain Spain
10/ 1780 SWE Sweden 195 200
10A Bjerendal Christine
10B Jeppsson Jenny
10C Wallin Malin Russia
15/ 1724 BEL Belgium 195 213 France
15A Struyf Sabrina - -
158 Wolles Freya ) 195 BRONZE
15C Geeraerts Tamara Russia Italy
2/ 1912 RUS Russia 218 208
2A Stepanova Inna Italy
2B Perova Ksenia 209

2C Erdyniyeva Natalya
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RESULT BRACKETS

OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2079 GBR Great Britain 234
1A Rikunenko Andrew
1B Busby Duncan Lo
1c Bingham James Great Britain
16/ 1998 AUT Austria 224 230
16A Matzner Michael
16B Bernhuber Gerald
16C Moser Daniel Slovenia
9/ 2045 SLO Slovenia 232 221
9A Sitar Dejan
9B Tursic Slavko i
9C  Jamnik Marko Slovenia
8/ 2050 ESP Spain 229 231
8A Catalan Jose Ignacio
8B Duo Jose
8C Paniagua Carlos Russia
5/ 2062 FRA France 224 226
5A Genet Dominique
5B Deloche Pierre Julien )
5C Brasseur Sebastien Russia
12/ 2034 RUS Russia 228 234
12A Dambaev Alexander
12B Khaludorov Danzan
12C Segin Denis Russia
13/ 2014 FIN  Finland 227 228
13A Kivimaa Timo
13B Humalajoki Aulis
13C Haavisto Nico Sweden
4/ 2073 SWE Sweden 233 231
4A Malm Anders
4B Lundin Morgan GOLD
4C Carlsson Magnus Russia
3/ 2073 DEN Denmark 231
3A Damsbo Martin
3B Laursen Patrick
3C Johannessen Torben Denmark
14/ 2009 CZE Czech Republic 219 233
14A Brada Vladimir
14B Reitmeier Filip
14C Verner Petr Italy
11/ 2041 BEL Belgium 223 233
11A Verdeyen Luc
11B Van De Poele Mathieu
11C Mestdagh Sven Italy
6/ 2053 ITA Italy 233 234
6A Pagni Sergio
6B Greco Pietro
6C Tosco Antonio Netherlands
7/ 2053 GER Germany 228 T.29 223
A Laube Marcus
7B Scriba Julian i SILVER
7C  Abstreiter Robert Switzerland Netherlands
10/ 2044 SUI Switzerland 228 T.30 225
10A Hofer Patrizio
10B Horner Philippe
10C Burri Kevin Netherlands
15/ 2004 TUR Turkey 221 234 .
15A Ekiz Dincer SIOVL
15B Hanci Hasan Bastri 217 BRONZE
15C  Guneyligil Atakan Netherlands Italy
2/ 2077 NED Netherlands 230 231
2A Polman Rob Italy
2B Van Zutphen Fred 229
2C Elzinga Peter
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RESULT BRACKETS

OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1988 GBR Great Britain
1A Gales Andrea
1B Hunt Nicky .
1c Simpson Nichola Great Britain
-Bye- 223
Great Britain
. “onn ] 229
9/ 1912 CRO Croatia 200
9A Buden Ivana
9B Zorman Tanja
9C  Koller Fundelic Lana Germany
8/ 1919 GER Germany 220 215
8A Weihe Andrea
8B Mikala Melanie
8C Landesfeind Dorith Belgium
5/ 1952 BEL Belgium 221
5A Willems Gladys
5B Prieels Sarah .
5C Massina Michele Belgium
-Bye- 227
Belgium
Bye- 231
Netherlands
4/ 1963 NED Netherlands 226
4A Van Caspel Inge
4B In T Panhuis-Heijnen Wilma GOLD
4C Markovic Irina Belgium
3/ 1969 RUS Russia
3A Balzhanova Viktoria
3B Loginova Albina .
3C Tontoeva Diana Russia
-Bye- 227
Russia
11/ 1905 FIN  Finland 213 223
11A Lantee Anne
11B Jarvenpaa Erja
11C Makkonen Susanna France
6/ 1946 FRA France 217 224
6A Vandionant Sandrine
6B Lebecque Pascale
6C Tchepikoff Patricia Italy
7/ 1928 ESP  Spain 216 217
7A Ronco Teresa
7B Cernuda Dolores i SILVER
7C  Garcia Elena Spain Italy
10/ 1905 GRE Greece 205 220
10A Giannopoulou Angeliki
10B loannou Eleni
10C Tzanoglou Polymnia ItaIy
230
-Bvye- .
Y Great Britain
S19 __ |BRONZE
Italy Russia
2/ 1981 ITA Italy 228 .
2A Anastasio Anastasia Russia
2B Salvi Eugenia 222
2C Longo Laura
AR_C75C Report Created: 29 May 2010 18:47 Page 54/66

L .
3 DANAGE of Scandinavia 3 |
T{NT o i@nseoc W/ _the sport’'s most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems F7 ionseo T NT O




Rovereto (ITA)

T — 25-29 May 2010

XIX European Outdoor Target Championship

Recurve Mixed Team

Final Round
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RESULT BRACKETS

OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1299 RUS Russia 136
1A Tsyrempilov Baljinima .
1B Stepanova Inna Russia
16/ 1209 SWE Sweden 125 150
16A Bengtsson Per
16B Bjerendal Christine Ukraine
9/ 1266 UKR Ukraine 139 137
9A Ruban Viktor .
9B Koval Victoriya Ukraine
8/ 1270 BLR Belarus 134 151
8A Marusau Mikalai
8B Kuznetsova Elena Germany
5/ 1288 FRA France 139 148
5A Girouille Romain
5B Schuh Berengere Ireland
12/ 1221 IRL Ireland 143 135
12A Hanlon Keith
12B Cuthbert Sinead Germany
13/ 1212 FIN Finland 131 140
13A Tekoniemi Antti
13B Kourula Laura Germany
4/ 1295 GER Germany 143 146
4A Rohrberg Sebastian GOLD
4B Richter Elena Italy
3/ 1295 GBR Great Britain 138
3A Terry Simon o
3B Burgess Charlotte Great Britain
14/ 1210 DEN Denmark 133 149
14A Dall Niels
14B Christiansen Carina Rosenvinge Great Britain
11/ 1226 TUR  Turkey 132 141
11A Cinar Sermet
11B Unsal Begunhan Elif Poland
6/ 1283 POL Poland 138 142
6A Dobrowolski Rafal
6B Mospinek Justyna Italy
7/ 1270 ESP  Spain 138 150
A Morillo Daniel SILVER
78 Foulon Magali Netherlands Germany
10/ 1231 NED Netherlands 140 134
10A Van Den Oever Rick
10B Wegh Carrie ItaIy
15/ 1209 ARM Armenia 134 145 )
15A Shahnazaryan Vasil Ukraine BRONZE
158 Shahnazaryan Gohar Italy 141 -
2/ 1298 ITA  ltaly 144 147 Great Britain

2A Galiazzo Marco
2B Valeeva Natalia

Great Britain

144
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T — 25-29 May 2010

XIX European Outdoor Target Championship

Compound Mixed Team

Final Round
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RESULT BRACKETS

OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
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RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1372 GBR Great Britain 151
1A Rikunenko Andrew .
1B Gales Andrea Great Britain
16/ 1318 GRE Greece 149 145
16A Kostopoulos Athanasios
16B Giannopoulou Angeliki Sweden
9/ 1343 SWE Sweden 151 149
9A Malm Anders
9B Danielsson Isabell Sweden
8/ 1344 FIN Finland 147 149
8A Kivimaa Timo
8B Lantee Anne Sweden
5/ 1356 BEL Belgium 154 146
5A Verdeyen Luc .
58 Willems Gladys Belgium
12/ 1334 NOR Norway 152 147 T.18
12A Boe Morten
12B Svensen June Belgium
13/ 1334 CRO Croatia 149 146
13A Villi Goran
13B Buden Ivana Netherlands
4/ 1359 NED Netherlands 152 147 T.15
4A Polman Rob GOLD
4B Van Caspel Inge Sweden
3/ 1361 ITA Italy 152
3A Pagni Sergio )
3B Anastasio Anastasia Slovenia
14/ 1332 SLO Slovenia 153 150
14A Sitar Dejan
14B Marcen Pavlin Maja Slovenia
11/ 1336 ESP  Spain 149 149
11A Catalan Jose Ignacio .
11B Ronco Teresa Spam
6/ 1353 FRA France 142 147
6A Genet Dominique
6B Vandionant Sandrine Denmark
7/ 1348 RUS Russia 151 145
A Khaludorov Danzan . SILVER
B Loginova Albina Russia Denmark
10/ 1337 GER Germany 146 150 T.18
10A Laube Marcus
10B Weihe Andrea Denmark
15/ 1323 AUT Austria 148 153 )
15A Matzner Michael Be@lum BRONZE
158 Barckholt Silvia Denmark 146 _
2/ 1371 DEN Denmark 150 150  T.19 | Slovenia
2A Damsbo Martin S| .
2B Soemod Camilla ovenia
147
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 ITA-ltaly GALIAZZO Marco 660 1966
FRANGILLI Michele 660
DI BUO llario 646

2 FRA - France FISSEUX Franck 649 1921
GIROUILLE Romain 643
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 629

3 GBR - Great Britain TERRY Simon 660 1911
GODFREY Laurence 626
NESBITT Mark 625

4 ESP - Spain MORILLO Daniel 646 1908
GOMEZ Andres 646
CUESTA Elias 616

5 FIN - Finland HATAVA Matti 637 1906
TEKONIEMI Antti 637
MANSUKOSKI Antti 632

6 UKR - Ukraine RUBAN Viktor 639 1903
IVASHKO Markiyan 637
HAVELKO Yury 627

7 RUS - Russia TSYREMPILOV Baljinima 657 1892
BADENOQV Bair 630
MALISHEVSKIY Leonid 605

8 NED - Netherlands VAN DEN OEVER Rick 645 1877
VAN DER VEN Rick 629
FRERIKS Tim 603

9 POL - Poland DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 635 1872
PIATEK Piotr 626
PROC Jacek 611

10 BLR - Belarus MARUSAU Mikalai 626 1862
KUNDA Maxim 623
PRILEPAU Anton 613

11 GER - Germany ROHRBERG Sebastian 648 1851
FLOTO Florian 622
POPPENBORG Rafael 581

12 ROU - Romania CIORNEI Daniel 624 1838
MARCU Razvan 613
BODNAR Alexandru 601

13 BUL - Bulgaria HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 612 1826
VELIKOV Vencislav 608
HRISTOV Hristo 606

14 IRL - Ireland HANLON Keith 624 1819
O"HANLON Brendan 601
GILL Joe 594

15 BEL - Belgium CALLEWAERT Danny 607 1790
THIRY Nico 602
GEERAERTS Bart 581

16 CYP - Cyprus ELXELAH Mimis 618 1772
CHRISTODOULOU Costantinos 590
KONTEMENIOTIS Antonis 564

17 EST - Estonia LOTT Jaan 599 1770
SANTOS Paulo 598
GROSS Jaanus 573
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 GRE - Greece PAPAVASILEIOU Michail 599 1763
TSERKEZIS Stefanos 598
GOUMARAS Antonios 566
19 ARM - Armenia SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 597 1751
PETROSYAN Arshak 590
SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik 564
20 SLO - Slovenia FERENCEK Aljaz 587 1749 T. 35;9
ZLENDER Matija 586
RAJH Gregor 576
21 SVK - Slovakia HORNAK Martin 598 1749 T. 33,7
POLAKOVIC Martin 578
KRAVACEK Daniel 573
22 HUN - Hungary KOSY Nandor 591 1730
CSOREGH Pal 583
CLEMENT Karoly 556
23 CZE - Czech Republic JURAK Pavel 575 1713
KOVAR Kamil 573
HODAC Michal 565
24 AUT - Austria SOMMER Max 571 1695
BERGAUER Philipp 569
GUNZ Daniel 555
25 LAT - Latvia AMATNIEKS Janis 567 1691
LIPINS Jevgenijs 563
APSITIS Janis 561
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XIX European Outdoor Target Championship &
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 POL - Poland MOSPINEK Justyna 648 1913
CWIENCZEK Malgorzata 637
LIPIARSKA Karina 628
2 RUS - Russia STEPANOVA Inna 642 1912
PEROVA Ksenia 635
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 635
3 ITA- ltaly VALEEVA Natalia 638 1878
TOMASI Jessica 625
LIONETTI Pia Carmen 615
4  FRA - France SCHUH Berengere 639 1876
DODEMONT Sophie 627
DELAMARE Cyrielle 610
5 GER - Germany RICHTER Elena 647 1857
WINTER Karina 623
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 587
6 UKR - Ukraine KOVAL Victoriya 627 1836
PALEKHA Kateryna 606
DOROKHOVA Tetyana 603
7 GBR - Great Britain BURGESS Charlotte 635 1830 T.47;16
OLIVER Amy 606
FOLKARD Naomi 589
8 ESP - Spain FOULON Magali 624 1830 T.42;18
BUITRON Gema 615
FERNANDEZ Helena 501
9 BLR - Belarus KUZNETSOVA Elena 644 1825
TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna 623
RAVINETS Julia 558
10 SWE - Sweden BJERENDAL Christine 603 1780
JEPPSSON Jenny 599
WALLIN Malin 578
11 DEN - Denmark CHRISTIANSEN Carina Rosenvinge 622 1773
LAURSEN Louise 581
JAGER Maja Buskbjerg 570
12 LAT - Latvia BERZINA Zane 599 1762
ZOMMERE Liga 586
JURCENKO Oksana 577
13 SUI - Switzerland SCHOBINGER Celine 592 1758
DIELEN Nathalie 586
DE GIULI Valentine 580
14 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 586 1736
DIASAMIDZE Asmat 577
TSINTSADZE Natia 573
15 BEL - Belgium STRUYF Sabrina 598 1724
WOLLES Freya 574
GEERAERTS Tamara 552
16 CZE - Czech Republic SUDRICHOVA Gabriela 619 1707
HORACKOVA Barbora 558
SPALENKOVA Eva 530
17 FIN - Finland KOURULA Laura 575 1635
SORSA Tanja 546
PERALA Laura 514
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 SVK - Slovakia HARCARIKOVA Lenka 578 1572
SISKOVA Alexandra 504
BALOGHOVA Paulina 490
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 GBR - Great Britain RIKUNENKO Andrew 698 2079
BUSBY Duncan 691
BINGHAM James 690
2 NED - Netherlands POLMAN Rob 699 2077
VAN ZUTPHEN Fred 690
ELZINGA Peter 688
3 DEN - Denmark DAMSBO Martin 705 2073 T.141;54
LAURSEN Patrick 691
JOHANNESSEN Torben 677
4 SWE - Sweden MALM Anders 694 2073 T.137;52
LUNDIN Morgan 691
CARLSSON Magnus 688
5 FRA - France GENET Dominique 691 2062
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 689
BRASSEUR Sebastien 682
6 ITA - ltaly PAGNI Sergio 691 2053 T.122;45
GRECO Pietro 685
TOSCO Antonio 677
7 GER - Germany LAUBE Marcus 689 2053 T.117;44
SCRIBA Julian 686
ABSTREITER Robert 678
8 ESP - Spain CATALAN Jose Ignacio 690 2050
DUO Jose 681
PANIAGUA Carlos 679
9 SLO - Slovenia SITAR Dejan 697 2045
TURSIC Slavko 693
JAMNIK Marko 655
10 SUI - Switzerland HOFER Patrizio 687 2044
HORNER Philippe 683
BURRI Kevin 674
11 BEL - Belgium VERDEYEN Luc 686 2041
VAN DE POELE Mathieu 681
MESTDAGH Sven 674
12 RUS - Russia DAMBAEYV Alexander 681 2034
KHALUDOROV Danzan 679
SEGIN Denis 674
13 FIN - Finland KIVIMAA Timo 682 2014
HUMALAJOKI Aulis 667
HAAVISTO Nico 665
14 CZE - Czech Republic BRADA Vladimir 677 2009
REITMEIER Filip 668
VERNER Petr 664
15 TUR - Turkey EKIZ Dincer 683 2004
HANCI Hasan Basri 680
GUNEYLIGIL Atakan 641
16 AUT - Austria MATZNER Michael 678 1998
BERNHUBER Gerald 667
MOSER Daniel 653
17 CRO - Croatia VILLI Goran 684 1996
BARTOL Vladimir 674
GREGEC Dario 638
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 GRE - Greece KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios 671 1989
PEPPAS Dimitrios 670
KOUMERTAS Stavros 648
19 HUN - Hungary KIS Laszlo 678 1979
BALLA Zsolt 654
VASARI Robert 647
20 SVK - Slovakia BOJCUN Miroslav 671 1976
DURNY Matus Jr. 655
ZIDEK Radoslav 650
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XIX European Outdoor Target Championship y“em”%%
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Qualification Round Re—2

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 GBR - Great Britain GALES Andrea 674 1988
HUNT Nicky 660
SIMPSON Nichola 654

2 ITA- ltaly ANASTASIO Anastasia 670 1981
SALVI Eugenia 659
LONGO Laura 652

3 RUS - Russia BALZHANOVA Viktoria 667 1969
LOGINOVA Albina 663
TONTOEVA Diana 639

4 NED - Netherlands VAN CASPEL Inge 660 1963
IN T PANHUIS-HEIINEN Wilma 656
MARKOVIC Irina 647

5 BEL - Belgium WILLEMS Gladys 670 1952
PRIEELS Sarah 643
MASSINA Michele 639

6 FRA - France VANDIONANT Sandrine 662 1946
LEBECQUE Pascale 644
TCHEPIKOFF Patricia 640

7 ESP - Spain RONCO Teresa 646 1928
CERNUDA Dolores 645
GARCIA Elena 637

8 GER - Germany WEIHE Andrea 648 1919
MIKALA Melanie 645
LANDESFEIND Dorith 626

9 CRO - Croatia BUDEN Ivana 650 1912
ZORMAN Tanja 638
KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana 624

10 GRE - Greece GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki 647 1905 T.61;20
IOANNOU Eleni 640
TZANOGLOU Polymnia 618
11 FIN - Finland LANTEE Anne 662 1905 T.61;18
JARVENPAA Erja 630
MAKKONEN Susanna 613
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia TSYREMPILOV Baljinima 657 1299
STEPANOVA Inna 642
2 ITA - ltaly GALIAZZO Marco 660 1298
VALEEVA Natalia 638
3 GBR - Great Britain TERRY Simon 660 1295 T.53;16
BURGESS Charlotte 635
4 GER - Germany ROHRBERG Sebastian 648 1295 T.50;16
RICHTER Elena 647
5 FRA - France FISSEUX Franck 649 1288
SCHUH Berengere 639
6 POL - Poland DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 635 1283
MOSPINEK Justyna 648
7 ESP - Spain MORILLO Daniel 646 1270 T.41;18
FOULON Magali 624
8 BLR - Belarus MARUSAU Mikalai 626 1270 T.35;17
KUZNETSOVA Elena 644
9 UKR - Ukraine RUBAN Viktor 639 1266
KOVAL Victoriya 627
10 NED - Netherlands VAN DEN OEVER Rick 645 1231
WEGH Carrie 586
11 TUR - Turkey CINAR Sermet 596 1226
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 630
12 IRL - Ireland HANLON Keith 624 1221
CUTHBERT Sinead 597
13 FIN - Finland HATAVA Matti 637 1212
KOURULA Laura 575
14 DEN - Denmark DALL Niels 588 1210
CHRISTIANSEN Carina Rosenvinge 622
15 ARM - Armenia SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 597 1209 T.26;10
SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar 612
16 SWE - Sweden BENGTSSON Per 606 1209 T.24;8
BJERENDAL Christine 603
17 BEL - Belgium CALLEWAERT Danny 607 1205
STRUYF Sabrina 598
18 ROU - Romania CIORNEI Daniel 624 1203
BANCILA Simona 579
19 EST - Estonia LOTT Jaan 599 1201
PREIMANN Anneli 602
20 MDA - Moldova POPOQV Semion 609 1197
MIRCA Alexandra 588
21 CZE - Czech Republic JURAK Pavel 575 1194
SUDRICHOVA Gabriela 619
22 CYP - Cyprus ELXELAH Mimis 618 1189
IOSIFAKI Andri 571
23 SVK - Slovakia HORNAK Martin 598 1176
HARCARIKOVA Lenka 578
24 GRE - Greece PAPAVASILEIOU Michail 599 1173
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FFICIAL After 216 Arrows
RESULTS OFFIC fter 216
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
ATLA Anita-Evi 574
25 BUL - Bulgaria HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 612 1169
DANAILOVA Dobromira 557
26 LAT - Latvia AMATNIEKS Janis 567 1166
BERZINA Zane 599
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XIX European Outdoor Target Championship &
Compound Mixed Team :
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 GBR - Great Britain RIKUNENKO Andrew 698 1372
GALES Andrea 674
2 DEN - Denmark DAMSBO Martin 705 1371
SOEMOD Camilla 666
3 ITA-ltaly PAGNI Sergio 691 1361
ANASTASIO Anastasia 670
4 NED - Netherlands POLMAN Rob 699 1359
VAN CASPEL Inge 660
5 BEL - Belgium VERDEYEN Luc 686 1356
WILLEMS Gladys 670
6 FRA - France GENET Dominique 691 1353
VANDIONANT Sandrine 662
7 RUS - Russia DAMBAEYV Alexander 681 1348
BALZHANOVA Viktoria 667
8 FIN - Finland KIVIMAA Timo 682 1344
LANTEE Anne 662
9 SWE - Sweden MALM Anders 694 1343
DANIELSSON Isabell 649
10 GER - Germany LAUBE Marcus 689 1337
WEIHE Andrea 648
11 ESP - Spain CATALAN Jose Ignacio 690 1336
RONCO Teresa 646
12 NOR - Norway BOE Morten 692 1334 T.67;33
SVENSEN June 642
13 CRO - Croatia VILLI Goran 684 1334 T.65;29
BUDEN Ivana 650
14 SLO - Slovenia SITAR Dejan 697 1332
MARCEN PAVLIN Maja 635
15 AUT - Austria MATZNER Michael 678 1323
BARCKHOLT Silvia 645
16 GRE - Greece KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios 671 1318
GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki 647
17 POL - Poland PIEKARSKI Boguslaw 674 1315
STANIECZEK Anna 641
18 IRL - Ireland O DONOGHUE Eoghan 684 1288
PURCELL Tara 604
19 LTU - Lithuania SIGAUSKAS Vladas 687 1192
BABININA Jelena 505
20 HUN - Hungary KIS Laszlo 678 1159
SZUCS Edina 481
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